



    
        
            
                
                    
                    
                    
                
                
                
                    
                        [image: Pennsylvania Code]
                
                

            

            
                

                

                	HOME
	
                        
                            SEARCH 
                        
                        
                            Pennsylvania Bulletin

                            Pennsylvania Code
                            

                            Search Tips

                        

                    
	ABOUT
	CONTACT
	FAQ
	ALERTS


                
            

        

    

                    
                        























    


        






        


    
            [image: Pennsylvania Code]






        
        
            COMMONWEALTH OF
PENNSYLVANIA
        


        
         
                [image: Pennsylvania Code & Bulletin]


         

        
        
        
            COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
        

            

        
            No statutes or acts will be found at this website.


            
                The Pennsylvania Code website reflects the Pennsylvania Code 
                changes effective through 54 Pa.B. 488 (January 27, 2024).

                        

        



   

    
                    About the Pennsylvania Code
                        

        

            • No statutes or acts will be found at this website.


                The Pennsylvania Code website reflects the Pennsylvania Code changes effective through 54 Pa.B. 488 (January 27, 2024).

                    

    

   



    [image: Email Alerts]





    


    
    
        
            


            
                
                    	
                            
                                
                                Previous Doc

                            
                        
	
                            
                                
                                Next Doc

                            
                        
	
                            
                                
                                Chapter %PDF-1.4%����34 0 obj<</Linearized 1/L 80766/O 36/E 33493/N 8/T 79966/H [ 556 287]>>endobj                  xref34 130000000016 00000 n0000000843 00000 n0000000924 00000 n0000001054 00000 n0000001148 00000 n0000002323 00000 n0000002423 00000 n0000002627 00000 n0000004359 00000 n0000005530 00000 n0000005729 00000 n0000019550 00000 n0000000556 00000 ntrailer<</Size 47/Root 35 0 R/Info 33 0 R/ID[<E66AE8BC65D9D5BFD050183026A0559A><A21A77ED8F77784F83ECA8F06D0197FF>]/Prev 79955>>startxref0%%EOF             46 0 obj<</Filter/FlateDecode/I 248/L 232/Length 199/S 175>>streamh�b```f``����������~�P�p91k� ��_Cݺu�AJ�-;���0��Y���}�]���4Y.����\�M3�ہ�I��A�8-����!D0@ "�v�@���i. ;Ԓ��Q�)P�A��'c�XC�u������WOw�d��G��Q�H3�-+20��iF �`0�A�endstreamendobj35 0 obj<</Metadata 32 0 R/PageLabels 29 0 R/Pages 31 0 R/Type/Catalog>>endobj36 0 obj<</Contents 41 0 R/CropBox[0 0 612 792]/MediaBox[0 0 612 792]/Parent 31 0 R/Resources 37 0 R/Rotate 0/Type/Page>>endobj37 0 obj<</ExtGState<</GS2 39 0 R>>/Font<</F1 38 0 R/F2 42 0 R>>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>endobj38 0 obj<</BaseFont/Times-Bold/Encoding/WinAnsiEncoding/FirstChar 0/FontDescriptor 40 0 R/LastChar 255/Subtype/Type1/Type/Font/Widths[250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 333 555 500 500 1000 833 278 333 333 500 570 250 333 250 278 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 333 333 570 570 570 500 930 722 667 722 722 667 611 778 778 389 500 778 667 944 722 778 611 778 722 556 667 722 722 1000 722 722 667 333 278 333 581 500 333 500 556 444 556 444 333 500 556 278 333 556 278 833 556 500 556 556 444 389 333 556 500 722 500 500 444 394 220 394 520 350 0 350 333 500 500 1000 500 500 333 1000 556 333 1000 350 667 350 350 333 333 500 500 350 500 1000 333 1000 389 333 722 350 444 722 250 333 500 500 500 500 220 500 333 747 300 500 570 333 747 333 400 570 300 300 333 556 540 250 333 300 330 500 750 750 750 500 722 722 722 722 722 722 1000 722 667 667 667 667 389 389 389 389 722 722 778 778 778 778 778 570 778 722 722 722 722 722 611 556 500 500 500 500 500 500 722 444 444 444 444 444 278 278 278 278 500 556 500 500 500 500 500 570 500 556 556 556 556 500 556 500]>>endobj39 0 obj<</BG2/Default/OP true/OPM 1/SA false/SM 0.02/Type/ExtGState/UCR2/Default/op true>>endobj40 0 obj<</Ascent 699/CapHeight 676/Descent -205/Flags 262178/FontBBox[-168 -218 1000 935]/FontFile3 44 0 R/FontName/Times-Bold/ItalicAngle 0/StemH 139/StemV 139/Type/FontDescriptor/XHeight 461>>endobj41 0 obj<</Filter/FlateDecode/Length 1661>>streamhެX�R�H}�W�Qފ'������&�1�-R�� ���kl����|B~s{��dH��zF==��ӧ[y�aF�w��I�y�����-:J�����J8���tcH�1�f���(��? es��s�o�m��SJ�!��yG���,�^��|������V"(�.�������x������H�(Œy'b&�1�"���?l+����P�����Q'.����(���8���Ɫ��U���D$���x2�ΌZ%f�*"\��U�~���B ��q���������ؚO�/4�5��O`'0�E��/����/�t���^�7����/6.m�.��t��Q„Þ�o0�Q����أ)u����w�ELq���� ΥK~4+�!�s(����i��4f��0�0�����Y:��6��1�@�G��R��I}/��~����%�*q��t<�l�'�Y��i� :���h9DbX�}��Z��AR��,]�+��6�8���S�IF�!�����e7����4_��W�=�P%�8?M� ��:��b�T�^�m�D>_(�fo���)�@'}�Z�T��2����xf#+���g�gA��r�Ղ�l|v�7�E:�Ǧ�$��i:�$5eh�][�a�~Ogc�,\���~��e��,��gY����)�N8��8?K���.����,�2���3c%�����X�CUlBr�������2� saA�pbx]ɒ@>����U�;�h8��'�%O(T���K!�@�ܽ��q�’Ѽh�L_�1��O4H�e�����v�T���z�w6/U�2�6"iv�^�o7��4X��ԊX��"�c�B���E1�ʧ���u�vF�>���������I�_l]���|^m�5f��;/B��uS�y�4=~�����X�y\���ί6��Ғ�_W�s�+|m�7n�W��}q[�U�������w~�*����?<�v��D��W�F~W��b�e��-n�ϔ:�/L"���N�N�A9"�]����Ve�D�O�"̠Ț�T5����0�A��LY�����gh=7�z~�5wj�Yb�X����)'GIyo�n�ݣdڼÐ~���f�Y���[ȏ(�N�[ɏH�R�����`��S�G�U9���S��F��j�bQ��J�S[��Z�b��ϋmU.�y��=8��X�w��*��>_��<��5�`qp�o�����*�2y��پ��Ŷ�ۓo�[��[6��u�oCM?���v�?��a��Fښ�֜Oe�|��m����6�h8��M'Ќ����ŠXy�g���lϲ�~��Bϲ�@�vi�ۊ����c?M���Vp�s��`��ۂY��`S��‘.�v��0��p��f\=R�Z���p�:��0|^��H��Y[�/N|���\w��R'��h��$�S��fU�EP�t�8ߖ�nT~��o�������M0�;����L�"�ʮ���sCxX��cX����$�Wۜ�۬��,O�^�Q���v5�r�$�.��%���%�z��?��g{�c�|�K.-H�̀s0�+��I����߷�O?��W���bhz��,`>��WZ�({����~��&���݃Rs���qb�u�`�rQendstreamendobj42 0 obj<</BaseFont/Times-Roman/Encoding/WinAnsiEncoding/FirstChar 0/FontDescriptor 43 0 R/LastChar 255/Subtype/Type1/Type/Font/Widths[250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 333 408 500 500 833 778 180 333 333 500 564 250 333 250 278 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 278 278 564 564 564 444 921 722 667 667 722 611 556 722 722 333 389 722 611 889 722 722 556 722 667 556 611 722 722 944 722 722 611 333 278 333 469 500 333 444 500 444 500 444 333 500 500 278 278 500 278 778 500 500 500 500 333 389 278 500 500 722 500 500 444 480 200 480 541 350 0 350 333 500 444 1000 500 500 333 1000 556 333 889 350 611 350 350 333 333 444 444 350 500 1000 333 980 389 333 722 350 444 722 250 333 500 500 500 500 200 500 333 760 276 500 564 333 760 333 400 564 300 300 333 500 453 250 333 300 310 500 750 750 750 444 722 722 722 722 722 722 889 667 611 611 611 611 333 333 333 333 722 722 722 722 722 722 722 564 722 722 722 722 722 722 556 500 444 444 444 444 444 444 667 444 444 444 444 444 278 278 278 278 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 564 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500]>>endobj43 0 obj<</Ascent 699/CapHeight 662/Descent -217/Flags 34/FontBBox[-168 -218 1000 898]/FontFile3 45 0 R/FontName/Times-Roman/ItalicAngle 0/StemH 84/StemV 84/Type/FontDescriptor/XHeight 450>>endobj44 0 obj<</Filter/FlateDecode/Length 13734/Subtype/Type1C>>streamhތzt����h�Gd�@�̀i���f:7�+�{7ْ6�]r�`�6�Z��!@ ��B)7{����Θ������Z�Z�Fs������,1���L"�p���PO]��.�Z�0��0r�pd�����}12@2�����ܬ�D�]�$ 0\��/�j��D���͞"���}�/�Ϸ�Z����jS�:��Om���-@�r�p�fe����j�HAm��C�����Xy��\��T��~�*�O+o����@�E+�\�ݧ����9u�^�������C=�oZ���š��5��6�$�$�}����&�Ӿ}������<��A\!G���)M�0/3��Ϧ߶~a����y��Ɂ��&-�)�<v���Cl�h��F�M!�N����,�U32f�d3��K���=�r�눛�,",WX�[�ؽ�#��9d䶑W>��Q�G﹙�a�Gޏ7Y�X]e1jʨ�Q=��+��������[�~>��q>��6�a���&�Ox2��ĪI��l'ENz3y��S��#�fM��b��������O�&L�1=xz���Z���f�qz�ܙ���gݜ���"��٫f_�C��h�v���f�s�ww������?1��o���Slڞ�}c�`���ɞ��ُ����h?���%������������s������w��f�����3�7��؛�}��J�r��UZ)'(����+��;�nJ_e�2J�LUf)��:�Qe�����i���1`�Pح�?;dvt-�yr�h��ų��і�N�c�vz�9s��`.~`����o؞��۶�߷fnG��p���h�t�FC��`+L���V��J�����M��¥ՠ��K��L87�??���=`�I2�8��-�Y,���#f���Iؓ~ȓ@��nF������p��>|�ǫ{w$n��˴u��5��7v�0��k賺�~��Џ/�o��N[���o`����QT@����_:�Qs��9�~,��;�8�Aя��8�z���4dM������1�p�����ǂlJ72;ρE��>�~t��9���e���W�ʎc��?�;��3�x�>%�!@–�����/���8�շ��˰�awƆ����l����C�����k���X��mﳳ&"���c�Y��x���I|BҺ]�N�a<�M\~hD�.�*4�-����L�~���1MInJ���tnA���ޙL�y�,�e>�V|�s$&)��O*:��.Z��-�/o�J8F��%<�C|��*�X������\FM�M,H�dw����Ρɰ��V������$��c�� �b��<��w@#X4�͆��z|��G�r=z|�=E�ç��ii�o�t�y����*�.��s���WZ����չ9�z��0=B���r��u\ג�ug�G�[����*���7y:d�-�U�k�شh�F���C��v��3,������a�Mz=]���q��Y���w{�mu茬��2�2���n�dc@��#[�ϒN ��q5�B�h�`�נ���r5Ԥ϶��zڿ���u�3�Ȗ9oW�؏�`(@�]߽Xti͞y��ɳ��H�����a�oD������-��h��X��'��G�rs�rؒ�Fo�<�u��t"�Y{��0�k@PH������\��86��R��i����.>5a���K�(�*����,�s��S�p1������TRUն/'�5w8�9<MӶ�ҿL�����(��r��'�̾<<^H ���A��y�p����c��*fK`�M�E�����5(�\��Rh�6%#sHIaؓ;����d&"-ĸ#T��GR8o\�� Qܿv�HYL�ѲF���0fJ���U��$�p�Iq^���=0��p�k-�ot�o@�9t`����0���|Xh ����cP&'��SB%������p��/܈�P&�������1�ob��wd����J�Ka-��FJx1jrE����h2s`�C�����)hp�Z4j=�1��!�i��U���h|�!4-�J�-�|,�Q��o]�}a��[���=��vF�}��0�Y�3�������0W������WX�A8���ܵ��������KNLF��g8�c�!IA*,���nC���P��@,��L4����l���R��<Hp�SD)��"$-�=��D���z�$��ONB?�M�2醟�A�;��W{s�/W���l���V�}`��?w6�+��Ͳ�4��T��u@Y��fS��~�R}�F#'��E�o|+���9X��]�3<k������7�3�ZǵQWa{c�����-�)n)�Ǽ�<Dh��$ł�T8`�ǘl�=HEȧ��*��h���x����8�V^�P\V��,a����K�}�xc��/�n[��A_�`&x�5��a���9���8�w���+C�#����f0�ۇ0���۳�p���%�[����n/��~���j�{��u�M�k.��Z뙫����d�!P�q���Z^S�]fЧ�c�y8�`5�#��8��@��9�1Z}=n���9�taZAfa�6���6>����#��W��Eۃ�i"�����H���/�c�C_��N��$���!q��}�u�ފ�uwg/1R����ܤ�ҷ��8�T��ѦsiDAV\���&���9����F�>?DR/dJ�����"^P�L�&�� ^d�����FA'��1�I7KБȼ���Q�35�%&�/��C��[Hl�_��`7��$L��BD2�i��E\����������]=,�Bss}�<��{����);�w�;��c[��sf�t���g��օqt�rd#*��������wz�h-a�`��u���̾�����op����g��h�e{���0���q�PW�—\f���w*�-���ξ��juܕ�Sݹ��i�=�Iկ����7��WX�&�6�=h��T���h7T|u���:�L��l���{0X�_���74����s�8]��_�|b))��5��cF���Ը���L�lr���J��L~��7�[�`���Nۙ~�-*:^s��`���aQ �?<um���Iq�w��%�2�A�=uPU�2�����Xޅ�?��LI_Ӽ�BcXǘ���kxQ'��V�tUgt������"�G:S?xe�������\E7����,X#��M��";5'RV��0��'yS"'��e��(9˄9�q,La��[�g��-���{�$~���c0���g�� &�T<x����D#kl�u G� �=���{�h>U��KV�-.G`1�[0n������X�f���ȡK$]���%��8����g��G�B�p��HM5�(`a%�F�֠�;���&��3M���k�90�HJ�y�ߊ���lL��P��jw;n�������yH�ޝ�CC��*��2�v`�����%�AqG�FWb�w�� e^8 .���TPz����������d�����]g!�y�������"�D-EC���w�`��vS��1�R#�Ag�Fy+,��`�i�c��a|�"o%7��aGS.�~�ІDH��0f���_�t��:�q�oG��/Z�<-<EMS4�D�~�0��X�s��� �'�,�H�Z���ˬF]�H?���kծ�Ċ"7�n��δvq���:�|2e�h��>I[�^�-Y�WX��DA9z&o\��H$@`Fi`�2��{DF7�t��0��UT��ԟuO�,&�ϔlr��� I�1Oăj\�Я*�bJ{���)�ݴ: �����N9ƞ�^���Q�+ܤ��:�8a%��Aw1�νB��=b`Bu�iQ%� �[X�u��,s:���&�'�a�r����z֔v>�Q���N*��?5�l����Eaٱ1ld��1oxI}�_��A�+̡�re�ID��4MV����_�E��hޟTTG/�Ud�ٔ�с*�>%��Z�zB����ߧ�U9��_��#��!�(c&�k�/�%�(KE�I*��ʚ�1Qv��bԼ�p�mV�H� ��&!]xO��t�*��:Q������!�8�ۅ%�tG�p5���CJ���r„�cD���ʪ���Y���ǉy�ױ�B�~��R��E��x���O�HX�����ѢQҌc�7X&,���jEK�8�D��H���a\+,+��/ڌf����a"��W�c���������k}3\h���#��O0���2?7��s����H��������;���������*�Ӥz�\��Hm���=�%$���7�%3Ux�T���OZ<��8��Ai<V-���eX����at���cCB(�0�%��<x�|�'�t-f���Om"Ѱh"����t�ئ�U\�Ω�ͣ�m�����n��O�p�E�xt�b����c,s���L�=����84|k0��k�=&6JW��Ry�8W�s=f��`��e/Ö�ٕ\�2[4�'���8�a�>�l���]'���Yc�����P��X_G�„������� �]�����tܭ������)�J6&i(��� އ��H[Ked���wx�Q�Cn@���]̣�����a��k���B�ˈZV‰I%�� ���*��3E�l�&p��8�e�Ӟ������sR�1�%S`7azKj�n��,��3og����\u�b1�8��N%�0�K�D�T�ϒ��DL�IAS�O>�w���b�^O���R��9�̪����6^�.�]q�y�n�DG���X�K]��=����.&��ȸ�O����dw64��� �l�'h�"BO��G+�����RE�L(�T����8kÄo*.䗞?l)��f��䥿o��!v��{��W�Ȧ��ԽlHr�� ���5�BZ�3"�4^��6��z�����Jɍ�n�l���Kx�"�s5��lkMZ������#�w�>�;�V���$ؚ��0�Kx��Z�oN��Ͳa���Rj\*ʒ�"�55��l�V�3i&7&�%��|��L����;� �XU�;P�Z�x��N�N�mW��ڗ�;��-ͭ����3���Hdl`@�V�XnT@Zdږ'h5�X��ZUZ��lsQ�^���ݟn=�iMqg}��D��Ńt_i(dk�nai^��3�K�!X��Z���<u�rD����pp��,8P�z�j3J��e�f��fI���(�D���Lf:�N�"S9��5də�'�+�h�`�i�����P�74�i���H�����&�4. w��7�F9�Yn��s���,���˜oIk�AL#���Md �x�����������گ��- e��G�H�+�8szR�T��$Z.H��b�24�[�4RA��2�&�v��wW�1��І�o�\t+��+�`������Z��^gK���wp�I)I���#y_�)�e�=k����h�s�hw�Q��a$4Mj�"X[��C��̓�ACV���-<Z���.g�*�Z�(���-�� 4��ncX�U�.���k��l�ۊ�V}c��^d"���^Q-����Vf�2��a�9X�����xi�ъiI(M�Ś~ɣ] �;�b�0�&F,~���^�<�-lA������N��,ĮG3�m[�s�O�{�o���9�� a��7*��U�a�����f�ٗ�=w�.��F;��m�Q0����k����+�����V��<}���O2�Rj�Y�.�QS��S��hU��nY��:aZ�7�q����~M��n5EG]-����Bs�`ǷL�����0��ۂWw.T8�r��wa]+؈��xh,�y���T�ڜ�����[u�濠LPؾ=�S��z��!�<���-�b����1K�Ӣ�_]lx}Eõz�v�Y/��E�I�tP�'W�Ed�b���v�Qպ<�GG����'�*��o-�wD�R��$n㞋��%H㝌E���?�BE��gV������%���>Y���~���9NF3����&���;�K�>Za�`I��/���n�K�"wvkcTG$��.ܔ����n�b��`Q�/RD١���V�E��&�����V�S�ݭl<{���W{���ۛ�0gk���"��-btZOEN~U9��W���7�\��vިY�>��-Nf��#�!F�-lvx�P�gvhO�m��V��M;9hBNj�X|���ajGD�W��D=�;SS[�B�s�t�9�S��(����<�€�y��߇���0��q����{F|E=+�M(Lpf�)jg���>O��h�`�Y����y�����w���~/�ޯ�����%��c��1�_!_pe���l�h�����5��M�+�+Klyx�^�P߀E��L����D.��K3�s�����Y��ۢY�����]�)�l|,��94#�%h������a��^n��zj���v<*S��7�%r������M4~���ty�ʫ��uU�X�T�f�6ﵗ�\/������`}-/�D���?��}`�;s�^z��w>�O|I�6��3�u�z�O9�����ޙk�R��V�ݳNͧ���h���M��l�#8i�"�����3����2*����y�6ѵAZߝ�:x��h]�}���9�V_�Z�#??D�]X�/>Fw-8�Ҵ��^��5���aQ:zEiK̏�cx�����z�NĎ�0�),�p��w_\)^��!:~���_��C㇣��q���ȗ�~�h�m��u�Z��B��X��x������wL���2�d�&\��;_�rQ�+�7����M5�?�z�a΄[s�9������Ygbv�kJ��<�[Ԭ���a�9al���an��o~`�"6lQ��ÿ�_w�����t��:����FQv��/w�V�d����H�rs;��k�⎡��=Z=\����a���^ȇ.=�[x��kau������4�����.8^��:�b��:�Q��Gh���K�'m��=8�G��Rq��n�5�����ޥ�~��c��xMrlx�ފ]���r�,M�CY�Y���b.U�Z������HVvn�M�n��������PL�Ol}MUG���鲴\D��;�{�X0�p��T�S�+&9���lx=�Bts�L����r^�K��E��+�tǋx8��t�5�J��˯��x�l:�8��J��`B��TS/p౨�S�<N�'kx��WS��c�X<�.mZ�Ӎ��Z���],-���|s��a�^^.���0Yl��p2&�ICj�և�I�J���ն��8T�M�`+�t����)Cr�6/(+�nm�f�N[T�`#X�u��Ŷ���D��q�HW�&k4e)>l�64 P��'��+/g�+Ҫ�0�5���jsB2c�B�x�@J���z�Y�V���*5U���P�&��[�I��"��] *I�.�-n/H+Ͱ������zy��k�v�����az&&#>�P>�a��� /����dX�-.���6Z�]4��*���M��V'g*>��v�|JM�$s5���~��-���Q�e����F%��h�����D//�����/SG%�$Fp+��XK���:��u�V�����B'��y+b��2�����$��y]�h���+���LF�v�U`w�jF�C�D�g&�@&��r�s���A�0ޢ�DQh4QEV����P�i��J��"YhI��U��_��x3h��P���OTm�AQRw"�&�pi�ے�;��mñǅx��E2��V��ڄq���|W�2��C{~���z�¸c�766�Jϡ%X>,+��e��K9�����,��AveȒ��Gܖ�HI--v{�[�I�nKŅe*�O�p�a���F^+�]�ra'<�et_���M�QV��{�z+Vz�q�[��E��vEgkDx��ժ���~����=�n�����/���H[C�0�<�պs�����G�Ou��up�f"��C�r���k��9����s�r8Y��as}|hM��SE �1�G��\d2a�WņX?NC�lb�H:gL��a��a��� ���64�h#O�%A뒊�SJ�ϳ����K������>���`�DѹŉE���ڞふ^%x�9Z��>�Mu����,O��c̈́aB?�dr���n%`Q\��N[U���e9�*���1.c����q��&������4�6�ʾ�,�"�*��d�8��=���b&��S�K��e��}��{��]��g�����m*h��R�H�U�wuX�@Ys[���p-uE��������Q�ԭ�V�j��������`�n����T��Un9ќ�c����W� �)cw�����NBQK���J�_���@B��(�)�m�>X��MI�f������<��f��S�P3f͌o�a3q�m&d8��?퇓5����t3�HJ�|���Ԡ-�ΩA��8�n��aCcv*��/�58���G^������kБP�[UQ�f��':��9a�8g�R����6ܑ\����ݮ���q���px��^,�e�D��7��(崛�K/�<&d��b�<�7"�KL���t��9�$D��P�q�:�Ÿu|����@����n�-j�~P����S�rvWMT]����$��bd���I��L|����^=DJ�c=�6{��W��57�>��5��ә���vm�Tɷ�wkng�͛����Z����M�)�O�=c�к��������g�z���>�~^�"hQ镵8=������17�<v_��z���n���+��dd+#�<\�ܣ��8��5|����-����K��-_�{s�J˷��Q��a�^�A�U��uG#˻YȮB�UI�0�K���s��~�+�S��9u�‘��ǟC���wFyCWl��UZ� �Yt���QB_W������7𣣶G�,!*�<��97�xy����;��yp���R�2@&�W�1hl���J���F��g�[�zl}�[�(�|��V�S=���@]AB��[YT����f�)�7�&�C�o���:6W�7A�{wB,�<�"����ЫϏ"�R�.�H!����W��},>��$$&q��i;?��~/a���3�l�:�� /���XAdO��Ow*���F��;H�Ħ*�W�,oe�^�)�����V�#7�F;t���tD��w'����S���Լ�9zU���ъ�2'�fGy�����?>�+�ࡾ#��z��vK���'V�M���p/!QC�fi:�Y�Q��N��Mku:����D%��$��**3�7�O�$��7�?E��||��0%�ON��g���T�e�n����b�-J&ڕC��Q�)#���)=V20G���-�ݻ�dH�!�gר�h(J�p�T�HZ)�`Zߞ��>�����Pޱ+�߽�ImN���%%�$�yPݚ3"����lrϲ=Ȝ߃���:ցB!�d�T\,.a�t���v���l�;]u�lSXe`��x��P�3l���rk��<R�����Bg}���Z�W�K�C�6��I���!/n�B����%���wp:M�T:���ՕM|�G�]Vu�ǧ����m�+���֬�#�������R�O7'��)��U�3hc���~���o����/��3&0�?|��I��`mz�IF����E�Y]�U�gW�i{�M�� ��d:�"��%j�:>#�O��Py�����Ta��ڿ��t\(ŎI?lC��Iڂ���i+�l���ɓ�>�xz���6�������=4n�s���g�����CAW��ȇ��X��=4d�wMg�v����.�mB�I�W�����l����B~-��~�V<jt-t6)�!����4�X�ԏ�_�O��u5}�m:M<;����!r���8ר��h�~~Zqtl�6�ʹF�=��;`~A��%�E�R^Y]�*���ӶvZ�8���D���N̹#0�pAa|�>~_J�*;�$+Z�V�K��-G�@Ono���vyW/��`~N���3/����G�3��ʹ��K/��%g���<}D9���ȷ����^8k�1o�3�QO�h?X|�c�̾j,�n�b*v�߃E!����&��j�gTɱ|bXh�s��C���z-����������CN�DG~�̝��s��גG�@_lf2�3��7���ۄO��w���P�հA����)V3�i0'���9��QW'�����g��8SUR�_˶�F'E�B#x�42'��|�ܒB���kb�d�3��Q�`]@���i�(1x5b^�NSZ���Ց�B]�RZ���F�_���ȘԤ@?.A�.�uDvR`I0�,�|{�!O��h�����A���J>����tIa?v2����y�3K<Q�&x�s5��nsw�N��c�fK�Z��x�+��<P[�Һ�~���;��d0U}hzP��p$S���c�`�&�l��Â��ݫ�`F��}C)}��qf�a����zOw9lk��e3�����ZYYv��i�� �����Cn��`��)H&��9�"��\��N��ɉb��؎6U!�v7��a���dUF�P{��$�v.A|[~{������h�Yɭ�Rx���pwg�ŷ7���W�GI�I�w�����`v��3)��ؑh�B4��9��ć�h��'�h��'�A��q�퉍����Yi*ZË�Lo�������i���2a�u`���m�]�"����N�P-ϡt��>� w�YIIh��4T���*X��6/3�v~��t�`$5�jIbq!<�1>�m��n���<YxQt�`5�%���Xݞ��r�k�L��!���d�0Āt9�?��Ź�@�7�}�ֹ;�'�%nbRS�J������Q�l��^����jU����e�=El^IaUwN�Nޛ�o�G������Xң=x�������U���43I)q���<�R7pFW�%<lz)x�c�$��XM���ǐ�x�խ�F��a�>��~'�cl�X$�L�<O48ؔ���.��`�L�~r�;"p�t���aj�����@F�Q��C�$@�t�v��|�;S�N�ZvŰֳm �`�CZ��&�mo4��U��`��Z��`;C�*�,���_��J�Q�`qOmkƋ{Q7Bb>��Ϳ�,��T�Ȣ`VZ������I�C�e����*���7�/�k�m܌L�j<�6 @�ȡ�(�/(�`��^�O����}��'����8��*$���F��h�x��}�EaS[[A��Ui.�b���._�x��b����o����m�jf��M0��$�<y��?Nǎaw�S��|�CR5<�#���5�H:���'<$T���_�ъ�^�{ӣEQ���lesa�e�c0oI�}�v��e�v���ى�����r�G�ܵ�5���LPptf��U{�L�{eط?��Q���@��|��$�!%}���ϓ$^�|��e��ZlI��A���V�35r�@�9�*ʘP�e���eTdf����5&�ˣ�x,h���iQ���M�V5XqV�YD/y�>S� ���L(\�1d�)��c��&L���>���I<ޗ���D�KuX��s�)�AF�+n��ՠ�~r�;�ݸ K��#s& 8x��$� �@+�k=��?�Bn��.y�PԴ�Cs��G�S�.z�4��lm�W�ǔ�]�����-����������;J�@��l���-�ef�-U�M3�՚���#���<X@G��;�Y��8��1�a���P*�?*)&-��A}��*GϳhnLжD��X��� �+�S��k���l�n:��AK�1#����q��̑���y���)>�/�����\|Z!���j��Y�Z�.�-%�V�Mȩ��ʜ|�Z'�P�W�W`-[g�%���T��i�0t@�/�23�A���l��CG��G�2�~Bd�" !��T~D��2��d��w�5�t�t��ZBQ��l�5�>m�\����Q��v�%��5&qZyqk0?�z��T�Az���a+�=��C�낷��a���dKv��"�5�N�|8�)�lMv;+ZX1E$��^B��Hom��Ͼ��1��W��ѣZ��yp�@BY�_X,�$�9-�5����\��J�Yp�R Y��ʟ�d���$�����x �q���I�%Nf�ap��utm����Q�o���^���*L������1k����m�87���n8>&�h!KzE����,���o>Tw���-+���.ߑ�W��U-�%܇�b�W����z,+�aX��4��γ����:�-'��x#j��58܅\��j�$�O�SX��_���o�E�o�Wʴg�)��[�>�;�*��[5,E���>��4�~�2�w�֍��R�)z�&+�v&����u/~Iѯ����)��F�s`�%�¿��g�y��?g٪ Xzs�&,��/,�u����M�Of9�Ml6��Z�wlmk��o��ܾݓ�a����ĭ-�u�'/_�XV�RP�����Z���Vh��mRp�f�����6�9�ٹ;���/�>}���iKKK��6����i��D��W���*�c�{�6NPA3r''P8?x�4I���P�0�gN_m�3��S��B����[Ĕ��[ڸ����[�vIf>{%̒u�佣Nl��Q��~$3f\����]�.�<��uʪ�����kՆU��Q�����B`����*b`�4�A��`T��A��l����e�/��|53�:XT++�0���wo7D��F1��ef�tA��mş�Xջ����va`:�w&�AV��>o�9�<�U�+h��xd& K1��Ue���(��Ӥcm��6�d`���냯�Z4pWHEYhcx���'�J;zُ�6�Ȟ�H��l�Vlv���*l'���z���Q�'�?+~��B4�#P�G���2m~���-��'���܀���6xi�=���[�����l�\�縅u'�D��fl�"d�J�`I�,�p�� +dujv=��Y�:��'���7��6����:k,u��V�&C���:��d+��A��7jK~.X�͕�A��5 ���Ĕ�C���]�%�8E�xo��r_#|�9x�*7���3_(;O������B��9di�����-�{;�q�/'?KSXz�I�E�~���8E�N��X���T�&|��Y9�~gq�I�q�p�"�e����ζ��8E�N���S<0v+���枢P�(�������5��c����/1�S��a��G�<��7b\�%����?Q�����X�K{c�n,�d���������_d�'k���;�;Ԡ�����:E�֭ƞ������X9NT���D�dxNj��"��af��'k�������X��sT2�-�llE�)$�"g<2��/����k��\��z_a���͜�c��21c�����Dendstreamendobj45 0 obj<</Filter/FlateDecode/Length 13856/Subtype/Type1C>>streamh�|yXg�?�:3�02��L2���^bCEP���b�H���{Y���]`�J+Xb�[D��|�_�������$����ga��=�w�����Az�d�VWO'���=�t�&"'����"���~C|�7|G�xe��� �$K���'����`��g���1]4���}��wSݻ�l�����L��8y��X{�����spr�ib����d�N���f'�'?��������I�������������zW/�`'��M�gy���b>�������~�N�3�n���7�6=���Y�H�/��Ij(�*UJ���=���A�+QL�Hn'��_�mT�����~�rȴ!�xy9�dؐa�a�p��F�q�`���A�ȩ#G~���G9��Q���ig����o���vƏ�0���c�1�c����k4�(�x��yք��Fr��?v������|���3�$c��q���W7��ӏ>���n���O��6!r�t��If�\'}=�{r���>K�BN;%c����S�O}6�dZ�������f���83hf��/gΚ8k�,�Y����=y����'gߜ�6w�܀�?~^���ye�͟;�b���,�}ᘅыL�N5�5���fq�⣋���.e�:�M4[l�d���˾_�˲?̇��柘O6�m����|��s{��>�r���\��:�v�.��͟��2���7���,-�-L,&[̴�o��b��Z����r�H��E�E�E�E��!�#��-�Y�3101�y�XLR˜_Ɓ]Co�d��i�ZVT�.n��^ǽuh[�*!�tR&ڀ��4�5�^�N�%�A��Xփg��h:�ŕ�0�L)��f���p�R4"g+O�������4�3������R�ʙ�d1�Ļ3S�Z�Kؐ�h/��ɺ����[a)C,���J�!����{�E��BB"l� K�`��j�*�NMܽ��@>ڭ����$�Ծ�UY�3�/����G��ݱܒ�����5Q�[����2���ܼ��;��G�bAo]b��9����J� }d=���;�[�q�M߄�0�ˎ]����an�裬��Ƃz8XQ^kx��*���o%��?M�4h<=Ϊv��0�L��+2]�|w���eׂUH��Ny���4ly#8�7�#���i!g���?�ԡ��{84t*�d�;��f������D5��Kl�NWk�����>�8Nb���qОy��_�F��^2�Q!,�]���Ft�ކK��ް���G0����i�RKE��fם�����ڃ����4�A2�%�*��ݸ��ˉ�qi��;�Wj_u���Y߹b�킕v�n�y�@��i��x�}�{�]>���{�\�����$i)�Kx��r��>T���)�-W+�U��MkNק��@��G���K��[�oc�+.�����@0�WA"�=�G 8�қ�_�U8�ks��v�}j���f��9�23=%%�OIKMQq��1�н�XB�� ���R8�A�f�BS�����'V�\[u�#��-���X������6�{.=�V10��k�Xx�;���Ng�o��E��2$Q"�,ʜf�|N�"q�+{���q�zkƭ�Co�+�gA�7��EK��q7E�%�,K�hi�+��ʮƔ8��/\�y�~E��2-_���Ie&��ʖur�¼������t������Y�ξ����q�D%�]u��͏���T:��*"�T���{9�x�8��7��8b�����(���5��IA��o�s|���k��$��av+m��c����i��>l�,i�di+�0�!�2e`R�-�JaT>���–:�JOO??w��P\��f����$1pBm�gkH��q�4��7������K!��g`���^�@qh4���'7T�����h�BCш�a}��Ah�`���O��u�a1t�hH�������U�5��p��R��5*}e��Nj���F�({Ĳ{x�\*z�'LD:��Q��̡X��%�y���/,�sc��3��4O�$�8]Z��vX�ϙ7S@VȆ�Y� �Y|u�n?r�C߄�Hh��_q�[��Z�_:���tv�m�"�����S0Z��P$�Ϯ�:|�m��b���@c�D�Z���w�y��Yv������hd��qi����D�f���렑���%(ZK�(����H��o>���GoI�Z|��27[��*z�I�E�D�rȉDM�%��gp���v�y,2X�e-����:��+���#��~�Q5��¦;3���«��G!�@��-�}#7�[0(!-Ck�>9�M��`���֬g�Y��V^?V��h?je~��<{l�[��K/�����Y��A�L����X\.��OeH2t����X�����*�$�5�-q�����M�A��ٞU������[8W�%P����U��/�s�O���xk}%�f�Ō�5S���D�`p�u�9�~/�N�<�x��l������MZ��ڻ3�]��cK?x,Nd�ן���i��Ϸ8;��.es�|�he{X\-�}qo���,�I���dh$��!cӣHؓ��Z:y�"�o+���p���Ȉh>D��ƍ�!=_�}��Jd�gNCH������1��OɈ'4���}U��?�l�}~�Ն���GWo����dQvI[�k#��Gm8�Wm�g�����|��ZL���3�&�_�5��B�����D0���$�b�T��0)�b�����KL�f5����?��F��}'�5��u��>|M�D��$XĨ�W����_�t�V�S�����[�l�f�Or��j��-/���؆��k�8 �>�{�#����6�tz��ǉL��C�Cm'|Rg��0�8���o������`���.�#^�9.н���G��f���Z����?��c�{��!r�.4t�ތ�T�*dVd�QY��nZ�J�‰��)����Gs��U$��\ns��a���>0C��G��4y Hd�7�k.c��v���$������Zf_jx��]����q R��cE��q�<D��/�]ZJ�[ّ��N���4d�4"#<�-�uvKv��ED�Tc#��w/+���h�����>H�[�T�?��*Q���DYF�,T`��~��z����"A���~]Rf���y<j az�|_��(Ёݡ'�LYĢ1�6�i-���Q���uJG��V���^oaz�Px��s���뉶L2�-�M���{�/�#PR��i0�?�Q�!����Xi�Fr�{�kɄ�+�����s�'9ygɧ�U�">����O$AB{���?�`�s��8��t��z���VE��'�l�0�J�10<�c�����|�Bu�d�:���F<�db����a-?�AaY�zc��� �_`�x�����D�84E��.@3O�5�yK�� ,������v�?�1OY�G��2t�F� �`<1PM��r�rBy�R�e1�0� ��B�����)�*�����w#,���2��D,�63����������_E�F�Y$b�7h)�Ԡ��,xS0Qq?�<:w�1>��6�\Mm��@�&o+i��'�ʠ�`�FBq�"-�\�V�Y�kȀɗ���w`����*���"��wK�u��0�C��K���M�l�e�A��G�0�ϩ�CݮTu���D'�h%����>�v�iI��h�5��YdKY$.���R��y�=��ɩ{�j�c������>�����R�?X+�OZ4Nj��*���:a�+2�b��r���2f�d����`&�>)ԉ'�{�܇阴MN=I��dP�a���SE�j�+�S�Z,D�VDtpU0.�����?spb�Ph>�����}<8P�-�EN�H(�3����tv7a��"n��UY�˧D���<������>��6+Z{�C�n}�n�*I��n�E�C8��?邉��c���&9�!8薿��G.6Q�a�G����%��ܢ�6A�Ud�����?VH:Ţ>i�[�,;��P��"�.9y/�$��J!=Y�y���V��J�f��*T�5��5B5��4��`"�ui�t�xT�q9�Cd���?�E����>�o�S)�1Y�(�PP�H s9�V���]��O�Y\�����#D�XF���˙:x���f^��e@J��p��$�����"}�\a�B�`$����r�>���b$G>�"��!uK�म:����:���`�ߍˍ���t�2`a����B4wYXK)ʵ��ܻ+E퇅‚���,�4���yTH�FK�!77�I4MG��Y����L@VZ�^�w3�m���,����-!���1����3߂�?����U��o��c[��a��\~�2E-�o��1��;6����3Zx�t���t��C���?Y��W�V���aԕcʁea&2-�ˣ�~"�n�ib�����:'�j�%i���,�Ϊ ]$`>I���35ٙ��al2�vOU,L���;��]r�9��$��GFF)���5~�͙���]��z����nf�ؼq;`�19@֢�D)Y�SX�מp��`����^�T�RW��wW�������!).�>p-�Hܡe�Fjo�b�iU�A%B9ˈ��d<ZF��TZ��A��$ryR�l]t�t��)�k%o���Ni�n�Far�Vby��ʨ��n��n���fxfQ�pE���j�HW�p��IPG�*w����x�S¦�<��w��Y�P��%����LڿA'�ANR4%�ge!�xM��i��nװ�Z�Y]��ʩc����ِ<p�HC��x��G�>��;C���}.�m�N&��Ƥ�DGV�+��(��������B�����,�S��5��L�LP� '���leq��Pȩ/�^��M~�Z��}�x���0�|����k���1�݄�����,�?khN�Zi�z�&�9ك��x�@��yb�w��lmyJw�tFN�K(Q��x,�g��mK�FElM4�C��rT9�ֳں֒J��g�!� �i[0��ܙ�}wRK٦�Ϡ�Pe����[/*SO��U�o�Z�E�[N�Rx��E�E8de�3�#b�c��luE�Q��r�H�&Ih,�j�VP�IStu�����Qx��m>��_Қ���ħ�$��3�x,���h,�rH�R����QAȜ�$���]������a�E�o��hvE�v���)t��b*������b>�Kٖ'�ϣ���#��(������(���/`�#mDc?p�?�\��S'�"���Q�JϽ8A�IQ")K_�IO�0u��X���1 !Ш���$��(��@�N��,=���'�T�#t��0��z�Ѧ֖�se��m.9�q��I|rbR����K����!���d��ܰ�k����<���H�3)�#�O��䜽��ѷ1�,L;���w/-㼔55�R�?�)<���<��]W�--�4��PQC����F�~����:�]��|�̩��~ezGrWP�rC���]�E�� Û��5����/Ӯ�s��'̴�1K�Y�7C�w>'a�y��ͯ��B#̷���8C&�z�.dW�]�~(������:�2O��wD�FR�@*~�����+��V=xA�����Tz�g���X�[�2�Uh�آ�:���o�ƅÛ�����u��'Wy��V�C�?�zA�t|�Ǹ�:�;p�+����Ɖ��N���h/����5��vV�B�v��|�5�O�h6U�橶����Bc�=�j���R�א�dZA{��-8^��ͺ^�@5K*nJ��x�t�_=��^��"�B��(�����F�}�c������=�����Ug�G9k�2<�i����P-��W����dKz��X�EW\�_Ӹ�jZ�D����_��䲐�$>�5�,Ur�E��e����I=2�Vn��Նշ��.�;TU��L��&�����Ե���Xt��_I��'{����!<�@�K[�@߳?-Z2�[˚� �;0a�j3ߗ�x�+�}�i]F���d��Ds 0� g>��i�s�W���]��a�+#�"x��������������g���g���O�!&��L�K-c��ڋU|FsBw��V�;��.�=����}�6��O�P�3;:�'vT[2C#�����pL�O8�}���?]<�N������CC�J��?`!�:�ު��Δ:��.j�<aW�8H,ŊG��q}������.�!����Tb��|��6�8�R���\�6y���(���I<mtI��ڽ�����:���`�;��"�F�~����_�����r�N�%��='��8���'"�{��T� �`�P�PJ��Sm]��c_���j|h_��2�@��J!�T�Y�,X�a�G뉼��86"")�������Q9ff�v��*��V��4�>��Ȋ�����n���P��D�Q�����>dTvJ>ך�W�Q�bk�����ɿ{閒1�!mRC�α���c���=�/v_jkpĦD��?0����n�罰^�3�c���g�OŁd�+?u0�Mu��&*���݅��<��$�եH��ڟ���B:�Xڈ3�Nʦr�օ*v�co�"�e�Ԗⵎ��v�ҍ_����(���ܶ��{7��8�ɞ��a�#�C(UV�?���F�1|������0��"v��P���,4R-��k��E.�D��&8�(q0�Ej��L�H˪=�����?z��N�����r�T]-έ��|�o���Ě"��o&�o��L���62hx����L���]��#4~���y�M�����`x���O���i�(�N�C ��Z��'�9�{CuT�m0�����������q���0����B��t.��QfsM�!�Ios(�lu3�hAZ1G�u��2��B�|QU�dX�B{�R1 �1���;84j�x4��ˋ�:j�t���`���E���9�i�Y\p��%+�S&�]j+Q�qs�{-`�#N�}�]���n�������l��K_��e��&m����P;T�i7Y:��Γ�<}�<�`W��V4��:�Y�/����]A;�w�b[Uٹ����ѥ�2qCYL�aץ���z�.���p��s�"��k��bB<��qS��,?�|�@W�s#ꃋ���ͻC]��_���CI��Χ�쌴�<.����w�Iǋ�w�t-һB8�����%�g:��&��L����Kn�>����$�F���q����@'G�����H6I��J�O����v�������DDTp�;�Cy�N�֟(��s�jq���v/X��+��I����������"Mv����H�-.:&�����c.�x�&�S��z�,J��=�o/:����>L,�T��+<�>��7Ȕ��4��W*��z�FV$���.�h��4~"dIY�<��4�\�kЎ0�8�8^��l�=+ߠo_�J��2�˪r���g4�6I�N�`�FR�?_*���è��D�62�'ʏ�����^�s�ؚ�Ԇt,�_՞�ׂ����h��t[]�V�Ӿ&��PdE���3rU�Ggr������E.jU\����Z ?hZ�sJ2�5.P+íLR(�™�LZB^d+�I���=*$�'��;��������)�47�*L.K��Q�1?��5�/�%�"�@Ր��l��/4����}O��'�8&by2e�B�U�dd�`$m�z���5�jсn�uG΅��)�r6&�=ڇ7C~��")3� ��jJ)K�j��S��ʄ<? Q������06��my�'£ȇۣp��C�o�����׀����4]�{z�����Vdk%��-���C�(=��8&8�0���!��Rq�A?RIh(QD��Lk��O"���.��`$�����+����a?�l��~�s)˂�C7YXJݎh5+�U�â��ۺ7��.�6�a��5��*��)/�X��9���פ�Ùk�V��ߔ�b%���o(��GQ�C���X����w|�+(��GK�� '�PL��b&�u���*����zX&�����i{�Dt�ܵ�9�|����B'G�+��e�C��#�J�8�>d�4�&ct�e�$���Q�Fc�r��r߰���,�+7, ����Fj4�1*jM�s�_�|3,�r���|?~��LwU�vUwWu��k���*�;����:.��.������]#8�țO�/�hp{W�Jf�|h�9��ؖ�|�^�-��`�'X$���@#_IW���Y����R7yp�q睃��$���������r���NhF����+™D|�G.��O�-��^`�m0�� ���~���\T��a�����݃l_Qa��Q��V7x49p�ut��o>6J��+��������5�WJ������W�¢/���O��Sx±�~�1��ue���]��ZUY���н���6����<G�������ɲX!�J��TD0�.>��u]՚��������,Qk���¾\:3E��m]�x�e�q��\.;�*D��89�J�I*(����TYSUno']�Z�Ak�d��>n#�����V�~�B�mzUPJ��|L��wZ�;���jE/�7��a���'wn)�!�5�txbT|��!_4���¤b%]^�ם*���!D�j�[��o�;s��ݰώ�֡�a��.>�]1NOb��|K-$�u�/}��1��/��s��s��ϗ�pqQ��t�2��RU�Q{6[��<��M;���@��"bL�'ύ@뱕��7abⳲ����RZY���E��w��;�X�^����Ѓ'p}�J9d�Cl9d��=��"��c�4z��ן��V��%K�/�iE�;iWo[��|v�C^]Q��������CCG��e�����k�C���]G�ZY�,`��y\m�*�>��?�tUD�rntd�w���4�o?�m�{.+6��:�2���ׯ̳�����A ������^{��.�ܿ���D��1�ú�����2� j�M��2ڴbŶ��?>;ơ���T�ͭ;X`mWh��U�Rsw��-����:����Z�����0��C�c���-�ecwg��`C�9U���h�$֫窸W������_\J�$����h#7��G�� 7@@�\d��A;�#��u��d9y����G���X��A��X�����Z�i�ti�*�?��t�,#>Y.��f�n6q����e���Y?@���K����Bz!��A����\��6�x&1)9!�fwIW�uЩ�K/��9�l$��H�ɐ˕Jvxh�x}��x�.�yR�2�;�B�Z�/�N����x[��-$6��4�4\!�a�,u?W���B�b�X�9Y��:#<�4M�B!Q�֖V�&��Dw��zO�w+5zjeCc�G�+3�E�e�˶�y��W������#��{c`"��N�4�/I�I�G;3�3i�&�:a��&F%�Ď���.��=qkr;5�! �!/�I�����ʽ��׳���Lzgߏ��C��M�HO����w�ҧ��)��>��|��pOtf.�T�����L�dw������t1%����@e�C��l�3���*�"�/8�߮99�d������hOWU\IWNM�5�A�h�3[�G��+Гi��9��%��D�_.���Ԕ`��ާx�ق=䒲h��,�F��s�TE���k\��7َ�/������ٛ�3Yٵw��(ks�>}�qm��:{Xǁ�/�~�c9�y`7�����*n�%��Tw*t�>�#�H ������n�%��I��T���@M��dpr=��бɄc,!����L���#�E�Y&��֠�m��`L���'֯36^�Ʈ?a���'N~$�R�9H^�,z�Q�|�'�;E��&�����I��!���Q�n�=�7ʎ_m����_�a��hف��=��FD�D���~���U�������� 7�t�$�����Žʣ��TuA�"?�J����[RN�;�_��� �*4}9�ۭ��a�b�R��Eʖ0��Te�B6�̿�'���T��P��Yq�X����${z�zb�]̡:�<�;,��.����|Z.\�/�p���)}��/��Nh�Rא��#ݰ�Gv��k�|{�l�5|��u�cT:��I[��ME.��m�M���q�5m�x�����>Ɯ��н�X�n���0n_K�/�n�s�����3%�l�0�UPy�8M�������|��-�$�z^�T�)�p�3�[\���`�Bl��W(��BCXr��*ۯ�3Rk<"䁁,z�"6��n>K�cQ�S�3��,�Z��a���?_l�>j��A\L������D�fEsJL��l�2u���xqV���Q�OJTr�,R][�|Zr�!W�G&z���P0|DL�d��-խVK���b�&$�~�mo��X�G���v�xZ��"�ٷ�0�f�g)i�W�UÉ@��{�g;QoPr���p�����5!��n�C����L���-偲hw<6��18��in��`�����^��y{�8��UU��u���G�g-���cɝW��$,#�P��h���b<��ff�q��Xbael/s����ӣ�*:!U�U��\�I}��$`�G�Bz��@�譣��G%���bBC�4�U%��σ���9���|����s����/��p�?��s�A�����'��EL���n������R��5I����Bry���8|�_B�s�'2簔8���O�M��l<�����ĹB��#��åD��LQC�u~���ŸP�nx�Y&�B�l��`8z��U�<�ߒ���A�H\ϴ����!*�71�I�=�puQZ>{��m�92��x?���0�����*�m���k2��O\����yo*5Q����(��d�Kԥ�������!]*1!.1���+UD}����n���aee���ٌ��\:�*�\��g�2�U7�`cڱ9�������%ۜ�ȕL~Y�����l�~e�t�~��h�b6N�ZJQ��$�l��1���4�wx��o�Զ%���Z��UY���Hy����Ak!"�!��0UoP���yX���"#fW�x�s&�b���E����O��b�`(O����>'�Gb�gt4��&�&�x���BxE����ܿ8a�"�g�"͛#�b�ҴmE�|����4hԊ4'0(4�i�ǵf`�s���Y�9���d,�N����b�2m�* *_�(G��!J32O��8L�0�����i�2�~z�f����<����6��=�փg�n�yX|^�A�B��k�7ݮ+�.,�ܩ>��:��a���������MD���؍��f�*Z�o���N��ؚ����oH���:���t�q2g��r�y��B�/9��k�h�]\y�w���Y���ȥ*��/��Tƥ�c��E-̈�j~2'�B˶�����nەSm�Y�b��5������I�l��𢆪j��Cl���n�ki�o�y�`5a`B�+2._a�e���M�t���.����cOi�|���Ofs.�2��ą��Xk�1�T^跉�D�m�9�`(�A��W���Ǩj��m�D�b�oQ���|>��#��.����re&S˛6���m@�f��ID�km�����[8䎮S���/��H]uT`��H����ԟ��K�o|C��Q�WË�w���6=�kdd��(ߵ���3�=c�5ۛA��f��GkAo�וe��d�Z=N1�{/��r㻡��l���~��FD2^�'Ni�90G�(��K�5�v�/�����kA4���\��Ϻ3®08?������_�����"߅)n\gɰ�V�W9a��:�F�}�Ǫ{\���v��q���J����+�E��3~!R�b�ˠ{���B���^���I�����ŭ��T�ʐǉ��{=����7��.���n�E������f�c���&�<�ɖGDq(��\6��}~D�w��C�@��ފ�#�`�Ӽ��y������s����[Ro��q�hgk�ا����G�gL��55�5t��:�8"^��|����~5��w;4��u7�9yI�x��U�?*��2^�LWS�?��e�UÙ�Hi6Շ�{����>Gw�(Ûs�kۙ^4��)�V��֕VYyͯ[G��Nb�ۥk��>���QYҡ`���M�Z`h�W�H��RN�aN��3e�cF|q>b'�P��p0�(��`d�������CP��:J��@��jb�%��g�vCse���c�x���nO\`��W����W6�ϗ##*,;" Z�:�į]��5�GF�QӶ��m����U������CL_��������`Y���G�S��f6�62���4N������}���-��ȵBoHJu�F�RZ���C���?7����ʋ�z�HB��H������"�1��(�g��2���1xR\_^�W�%K�)sȷ�ɵ��b��� K_;K�k�J�cbpAa�b�4�I�f��in{�i�)V�����M*�mW�Zō�B@�������7��z-��{R�ނ;m�����n�=v���=��������]��z���۴φ�>��ph�jC�ի�?��$���4������l���L��i�3��������P���&�BGD5���_���d�/�����T ��-QMU�ݤ��~�*;���nM�G�2f�z1AQ!av'SaA���O,5�J�,i������>+�,�6��U�XUIY]�^����$���SP;�F7���,���v��_/�šR��Za�0L������WP}I�i�4J$���6"�ey!a��&?D��!ȱïW�����C=��L/��,lh���jLX�,�j��IM-�.��3��)����!K�����0��*��泅�Dϣ��rD�֛��X!���/g�s���k?�)O������@Q���O�;:0t���Bol��o۸=�X&����V��AsW��3��1�x��;��S�F��f�ͮj�b���;{:���”o��_A�-��-|�� �B�Ȧ�N�hm�F(� ��vBI����a�"�ch䙯y�?k'W���L(+�ʾk�m�}���Ao ���_���Z���L��SƟ�����0/��cw;�й��Ok�wfp�g�Ĝ�6��?ϚA����V��1��`~V)W����O�ń����XN���J�S%�dƧ�qꙵ�B�j�(8�p�zF�d5U��*Y������JK�&��$���� Z[�85��Sú85��S���a���=�����)ޫS�W�x��j���X��\?*�-TM+-��-q�k��&A ��������5�r��Zj5I�'����$D"�� VZb�%Zb�_W#6���ӵM�k�N�6��m:S[7S;ֈ~d���(8�8�G���e8�!�4> fɧ��{�Oy�S�+��Rdendstreamendobj1 0 obj<</Contents 3 0 R/CropBox[0 0 612 792]/MediaBox[0 0 612 792]/Parent 31 0 R/Resources 2 0 R/Rotate 0/Type/Page>>endobj2 0 obj<</ExtGState<</GS2 39 0 R>>/Font<</F1 38 0 R/F2 42 0 R/F3 27 0 R/F4 26 0 R>>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>endobj3 0 obj<</Filter/FlateDecode/Length 2741>>streamhބYɎ�F�X_Q��A�M&����n�a�-�a��E��tS$ARR˟1���sb�L��jh���"#"ca}������~y��o�ۛ�͒�փ��� r�$����M</�]n<�o�Z����7�>��,����A乱�:�U}/7���5m}�{U���^(����0�����ye��E!;{\���g�#�6�[=�t�!/KS7p��NU0[v.���%�I��j#����9�M����F��nH�;��}��5�a�.˼�he>��r������F��\$��8M���PMޫ�2Le�T����m^�v��� ���Ն.��4�G�gd��w�n�t�T`�]��:07�B�+y6��;\o���-����0���ņ�p�i4��@P~kd�dU�A�mm�}����`)���X7M���J�J�9�EM��*FD��nl�w�MS*َ�ŷp�z���%s:ٞT!��I����Z7ou� K�eW�z5��}����Į�䛍bg`�,A��,��:I�xi7�D�R�ϟ���e��rB_s�*"�kc7{��M��g�⸞��s��n_�HB���A+��eζ� ��w������zm���Jt,f<�s��j���1stw$��� |w�����Tߝ��݉9ܝ�����b��i��_�M��2�M8_f����uy5�9W��Za�c]0=����0\�A�#�0C�����hn�c�+g�z�x��D$)��DA�y||4p�!␆x��v���bFv��(��?1���a�X:�]&`�e�����4�2o�nb�b�־ʪ�.�)�T�6|>Q�hwcȬN,�>�w ���gƚbj�ѕܼ�Dn=m2R�~_����~b�.�!��ڠ#�;�y���x��F�dY7�Q��&Y���8��b��@�M����)ZC�*B��t!Q��d%�h'+x��=g�?-��5u���c*�9����`;����'�6�O#F+���:�V%��Ռ�Ç�>�h���"�"LC�B*��6L7L��4%������(�z]���2,��9hSB��pj�g��=��#8o��n��J�������� 6�%����B�7+��W��A��{�A{�5��/"�����p)K2���ڴ��mr��ΛF�TS0i �+���;i'���,�h�w����7F�}����Kk�M�`�H$lձ�m�hO=���j���VUTCt�Wn�y>:����+D�A���eY�u�Fƹn7�!�3�x���쬽�>v��R��.�xTG�~��'9,��mb��ABX�vT�ѫ-�Q��ץVv��@�`r��7���kj�5g���k�ڀn:��_��|T]��X�y(e�QjB��n������~�ai�?��D�E�if`-��>��9��g���������WvQ!�,ܦ "�&�,��4��w�镅T�!�A�:�JZ�t�[˅���H�$�o���G9�4��m�C7⺘��C�s�A���������27'�o~��褮����سU�XL˻�N�:�h�����@�L����q� Œb�8�/�<zx'Ɵ���'�>�.�~2Y��.�t�}A�2�J�9;��>��|PŅ���u����Q�Z�A��|hs�"����5�W�����!�t}^A�\�['f������0=���|�ik[M���a�T[;���I���ñ�'o�\����쥝H}<�n�C���Z/�b�RHA\��kg���s���d�OuA�P��i��4٬kdjS*\�i!VX!1E�b��;�.@��m��n�*r�$��I�0�9n���Y�����~Q�pm��Xh��#7�h�E��g�i�;���SL&Bi��cH�����]Q�6.1Aq����LpsBp�����5����'�ú�ʫ;C��ӛ�~����>���U���:c(zP�T����E���t�u�����m���f���a1�k%3�����i�ӹY�/H�v!?���3��Ϫ��^�Ѥ�g���4�����WK�z����1�}u�v=&�e�w:?����z��5&hF'�qH���4ʰ5Hk�1�H'yb��b'�C�Mx���b����[�q�#�!���\!4nC�v�k;�F��>b�}�MIbT��������)'~Ǒ^���+��"�7Y�-���;�h2u�ԍ|/�J��ZL(��I��+���=�=s�����+��*~jЅZ(��Q�QV�����qg0�Ð�MD��q�fr#;��0C�e�E�7@�vz�{m���ϿJØvۆ�G4���__���U��9˲���h�nt=M���S��A9�o��А\�1nC��ĆP&�֒�|���)�i�,���=|�l�"rӕSp��Q�:�J���љ�'>rh#+��̆�Qf��m�Lw���KC�����US@�x���^�r�_^8���O=H��;�uUȶD���|����:�6�Ћ$Q���/cI��"˸�M���>���e�}8W{}z����?A�yl��y�`?����i1��Y�A�}�uW���Lg�'���Y�e�k���?6iR7K=A44W�=����&�� ~���˱�ʋ��y/��Ǐ��0��c�����^�O�5�V���qM����0���*>�Cj�oC���s��?H��;��'[��iy�?]�*endstreamendobj4 0 obj<</Contents 6 0 R/CropBox[0 0 612 792]/MediaBox[0 0 612 792]/Parent 31 0 R/Resources 5 0 R/Rotate 0/Type/Page>>endobj5 0 obj<</ExtGState<</GS2 39 0 R>>/Font<</F1 38 0 R/F2 42 0 R/F3 27 0 R>>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>endobj6 0 obj<</Filter/FlateDecode/Length 2490>>streamhބYKs�F��W�����soz٥Tb�,nr�r��!�pP���^��7����c�%}ݘGOwO?�?~xg���jy��{=f��E��4���Q��J~>K�H��͖���?-W��x�=\}��/�K��T��8�q˛�/�����Zk�aW�5ëC_5���Ե�Cgv��q�TCUճQ�ߗ?�B.x�E��4�q��q��|�n~����`��je7U_<զ�/bx��W�g������+�Q*�n���X�t���0��y_/���+�L��>���#���[��<�z�}�A�O�2�>n��V�ʱ7�6E�8����Oe�7��f�ں?>��9�q���.���ڎ��J��j�te�3+��W��j[�Ъ�nׂ����<V�V��t��a��Ip:'lo����z$fUW��<�����KB�߷��Q$6��>�X�ـ�$7�B���q���`�ځt���(r�*���q�.��u��o6L-�>n-([c�����|��в}U�t�9��L�Bun��^V�FiO��ʧ�n�Yus��<3����ǽ��0�G�-I[ZT���n��~~�y�3^9^M�D$�XY�8�PE^�ѫh.���{���a��H�D&e9�_`X�������9�L���~U�Pt���1"�0�7��q��P(S�„�:��v�p���}��)�^U��i�@��ɹ�_��֮j�m�&[w�N���("�խ���eZ�ƬMӛ��ܘ!\P<1r�r�#��"o�|d����Ux��4�[�+�,V�8�|0`�1x1��2�3%gf�Fl;{�Ni�~4C�:^ЉYH����d�8O�i�e��hMQ���Ư+S�B��A,#+�-�n_�/�}�`Ox�͈�$#�V�zB��4����h[B��!�`F?���-��(�JBA�u����A�}/|7b!�P���٬+�  RH%�́M�q�B���6�{�)��/pW�5_"+�6];N.��P�Bu����q_a�x�AY2�3���%��%��d]��a�bcB\x9.�Nl����/��D��6m�n�,I�b�/j:�Mg[�s9h9)n�f��!$�q"��I�"�"�n���h�A�'�!\<%[S��.M_m�@r��&�[�4�p����L�0�0O�!s:���,L���l�8tmFEM�D�ӡ�������U�a����>Pe��,!�E��Æ4E�€lG��p��"�l1����/���uJ�vp�����#k�*f���j�>�O��ç����H��n�b# ���\��4�2���=4~��6`IST��q��(k���9י���˅$�4���PJ��궷k��6%��饤+'5��I��|��~�p��w/6No�H�1v�%bl���f�M���ӒL�96���H��GX��Buf#���KDT�M�!i���v���K<�q�]"',�C��N�͟��)R¸�FZ*� �i�K�䞂?��c�揃 w��5�gMv�v����8�i@4Jo��f�7�zrؿ���:�$�����7�pt�,�!D��:�p�w꾜�}OY7��˨�gHq�jR���A��u?�ʍ��!±0D�ð�e�3嫈�2Fn���s�!/M�3�!9b�H�A�����+ݚ|H�E/�}X7�֚�J,�-���ד�ġq-�m�M�9s�g�E��w%Z(!��A+��(LmK�hg�д�� V��2�&e�� �j�85l,b��%��mB�:uG�@);�o��uI�~q�;8]Ֆ�s���VM12BՄ��2Q�����D5��d��Q5L[�0a���I�M��<&��C�ua�YuP����f�fwZ�����y`x�Q]N�g�\H�2N)��$�yڔw8���;��]\b�N�0grh)q�i��a��?ˑ�+q9�<I30��.}�˰d�.<�����]#��&�2�^`�7���~�l�M5zL4Z��ۯ:�b�K0ڦ=&mS���2�>cJ��c�lV�WUj��Bz���� �U��>NC�(�����3A�|�j�Vl)�k�+�%��%����r\ۘ��Mak��b�]~)�O��Ep�NP��#̚�\I6�f�oόA�2_)!�c��uL����w;HB$�ھ�epV�2���p@�� ���ޑ��!���=��yƏ��}�?�Q����h�$*u2�T��D���d@���[��YkV�@�<�,?���e�~|%�YH���*�wjBq&��B܈}�-�|�v���Pz<��і4�*��GC��n�V՞�(����D��b?�%i��0�ٱ��J�n�Hc�s�w}�q���zie�����w��oϔ�úq��ocqB\���l�H��_����;P I6yT������l��3�(�C��Bw���U1o^�'P�����>��YB'̃�`��$������(��endstreamendobj7 0 obj<</Contents 9 0 R/CropBox[0 0 612 792]/MediaBox[0 0 612 792]/Parent 31 0 R/Resources 8 0 R/Rotate 0/Type/Page>>endobj8 0 obj<</ExtGState<</GS2 39 0 R>>/Font<</F1 38 0 R/F2 42 0 R/F3 27 0 R/F4 26 0 R>>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>endobj9 0 obj<</Filter/FlateDecode/Length 2752>>streamhބYKs�6�ڣ��9H[�o�{��';�T�;{�s�(HBB\>���������dy�\e}�x5�Fw�ݏ���~���p��st]?쮢((�$����(ɂ�(��4�,�����{\����ǫ��_�U��l$a���᧫�XS_F�:�b��L��xཬw�J��کJ�J��U�$��_Y���Ԓ��u�p3��� ���}�9���� ��zi�����i!��ˇ?�W½� �s�Z��5���X�D����]'#o��A���]�a��Nڎ�,R�N�nq��y���M��A�0L`s8c�+�Z�[Ph\�0�,!�O�Y����0�2u��}/���y̼'�tpM��^H����M<�꽞���*-� �,�Fņ�u��-��^W$��?�8`�F���e��E��A'��~6�R�A�x8��xGF�G�+�l���ϚZd+��\G�y�9�"|]1g�U����Ʊ�z��Y�J�c/�Q�{����t?N�N�����|�M�ۣ�m{��a4�@Ǟ���P��*�� [�֡6S����j��}Ւ5����H83�����ͥAoZ\�/-��o�Ej&�����w��Q�}p�E�^���F(�2#�[F�蝬F��v��x�%,�"E��M���gHH��I��������[�ӕ,�v�70�&�V��(��Qb����zJB����%�^0q�z7�s��d��V�O�/�4*�=)َ��|���+=�R,�������@"���"�KB�藉F��b6F�;]��H��=��R��ڢ��,P:9o������������(�N�eAd}Z���f���|�.��0��fm�L�����S��p�r�4�x��^��ڭ�$�k����>��v��ܘ&#$��c�_�7��ÛΟ����T���|%�:�ŖM�c{'M�Q8(��7��-x��Kv��7�Y�tQ��&�������I�S}�MJx���1B86:M�:��좶,z�6�{٫���]�X��m��ى/�7�Ph��.v+r�jT+ڊg&�0���:�o��b���kbp=XP��a�q#��i��:��r�S_�)��ݽ�.hO�J�y�ۇ��4>�I���Ϫ���k�j^�-6m�U��Yd����,�@�����h�Z��;R�<�-���n��������l)o�r���brt"ty��1�2F�p�"���QW�Z¿����y�����w��{bz�)�![��\�wkI5����h`y��G|Җd�7����bga�Y�Dq\��k�W"1J�Ǉn����W{߰oћ������_sb���4��8<����f�E�ΆmE�^%ol#��S�β�1д��f����,2~�t@Ϭ�����>��7�[�I��F@HA �����aȒ�-s�P;�F��xT��mf��mnB�|A��^q����5Y���/�E�&j��o�Vi!�N=��$j��b)>��lj���Y7�;\g�q�yao�l�DZ+6$�G�[;�Z��=A"���qrҦ��ls��bJ���,'�RHq2iQ����b{K���v�o�|�W�ǯ $���E���NP#*K�#F1��=D�(I��,]ݻ��Cvn!$K�j�����,jT�iP�1X(D�F����g�<�"�":�g�6�,���^'#n���h�D-�[9�}+8Z��^�Q�a�'���,���2Z���!-l ��wrh�k�Ѷ�=H��F��t�O0a�����y����(oJ�)Ig84�&&�<�9$��(g&L��������Z�_f�Qs�C���t4��y������Ò~����fݘu,b�x�놲1��j����ᘆ���;����.تlVI{��|M�s���l�Sv*J��,"H�%`z�;�j�p�(K#$ꑢ}3�6i�Z5��&?�u��sSY���E��m;uP.ś���2C7i4���)�"����ps���<�]���^iV}/������ /�B7�˨aZ�\��&��E���r�[����3ZvB�ʍ�'�4\e����Y��9M�0@!<!:2�TDR�A�Lx��M݃)�3�p�S�(~xiFBh�ko"/�j���f~Dwg�q��b*��:�� O^�����;�;S;��.�� $�;�u�:>9v��_2��+��h���E<����-bݯ�T���4v�j����9��2I9Q=��n0�dZ���(�gvk,.����ƝE�n����cR�{�9�i�Xݎ^�[��;�9��$�j��9�M���rf��:�~�5\;֢��ʟ��t�b��vcq��M���k�YħKp���ys�[�gR9Q�T53h��r#zcFgb����{M���M.:hW����qe~�47HX`�L��ϣ�Şπ{�D�뢮ʁ�)��>X=w�N-K�5���M!_�Ưv��s2�|z�$��U�P��Ҡv�}��5O~VtB�7�DTs<�������g���W�A�%��Kq�L�/��|�����3��Y|6���~}�3m�/�o�.��������r�.)��7�/_�k�%Qc�Zfl&��*�"�[���^�10�n-� O���yZ$%�1����x�S,�gIμ�����f���f0u�{60��EX�'ˀ!t/� �O���M��8���N\xPF��X���*����#����m;��ϢU\�}����5endstreamendobj10 0 obj<</Contents 12 0 R/CropBox[0 0 612 792]/MediaBox[0 0 612 792]/Parent 31 0 R/Resources 11 0 R/Rotate 0/Type/Page>>endobj11 0 obj<</ExtGState<</GS2 39 0 R>>/Font<</F1 38 0 R/F2 42 0 R/F3 27 0 R>>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>endobj12 0 obj<</Filter/FlateDecode/Length 2468>>streamh���r���_�G)eq��<���l��+��<@$!K�Z��������f�xH�f+Uyښ�qwG��û��r�\�,/~��d���E��Y]��π��{!���$J<���l���v�@�B�w�x�=֝���Kg���c�б�y~�����]����N�Q��xvP��ld]5�Ro,��6_ľ?�3/�CK�{Q��ڢ�*v�+�,t���Q��Y�����F����x(*Ƃ�#�X���a̼��П����ٕ���!�]�sw�3?�3J,D�$L��� O�|v}P���X0<7?��^��$�4�;&@��-�1�D��,{�<������Z�V��H:(Q��!���{k?��Ap�8�}h��ܱt�[a�o�|����=���($�9c�V��u�.�"6�����L�=��<K��.��50l]Y��-�"ґ#+.(����z��B�K�D�[��t����g��F|x�3���tʺê�]u�5�M#�S����0��``�^��e��(:�9�i°>%��n%��1�'=��u�3c"Ehd{�!��{ob��K|�i3�y�k3����|�OXҪ�cI,��<�A#��_;�[���{Q�Fv�r��|3m�,��YQ��h��'6B$Gp�Ƣ�Z�U�\5Z��JN�)��8�\n�jJA�E!jUue��+�����q��s@�*��n ��F��Ar)�j��B�����}�V$��(:���ށ�!Qʭ\���A�9W���:�t���DYdW���h���Uk=Gn&:�;j�֢�OOy�c��!i�5)������1"Xn#b�VD|�3柄%=�E����~�����m7Uh �4]D���;qઅ��Z�Q�w�6^(�dgQ�@�xs����N*?��~������|soa24���,�Ŀ�ڝ���G��u� ��7��Q���u%�,��UOugѵtB]����~B�E���j��J}�$P�l�h~D>AGCya:u�!ۀS�������ۉ4@zP�V���m�;�n�&���U�dk��|�AQJ�L�Ϣ����uW������~��������8�W��V(�v��읻/zE=���#��hN�X����{YɦU-fT�^�h<�;c��[��n�I�ڃ2z�>�AvW�I^c[��6\*s�sxBhX`N!o9��D+��ϼ����3I�i{�[��8���|���ؐ������R��Z�2R_�����@)��hV����~e�v+�5���۲�m��t��ZLZ�;����h�r��&�r�[������i��+G?g�Q���ek�z+SSdk�������m�8��x�?����Q��KPKqZ�2ߴW����4?�*�3U:�8wmص��Z�4�z�*�A��^��iK�C�d��RtcAF��*��'���Q��L�%P��lVh��(j��0b~����4$l���0��-��u�op��[�Ot0��4@=-��j3�uh|�C�"Գ0�[�L��ά�~W�ډ�y�َ#YA_��5L�nr�]a\h�)�Ƅ��Rm�Ն�;}��r��WB���J��~��y��JT7�s3�� ]F�����d����/b�պ�ă[0 d���onq�D�xI:x�����.{e��t2Ab�`썧[�nN{C㍃z��b5&4���5��A���`����<�<�w�����e�z��FEF�.�z��R��ۮ�0�C0��$%t0vMvm�ڻ+v���l�N����7�Q;�Q��b��BMW�Iaӕ�3��r&�����,�z�h�@��MQr��o+�L�2U��! ��'?������f��+�s���!�\K�t{if���c�z �}�Ql��~vA�E��{Ӗ �/3�(@��DQ��/�,IvuW:��[��Y���U]�ozG�݊��5�?(��������������7���8��������������3�����أh�t��G���G����h]vP���غM\+~���x>�'Oh\�dv�퀏q&t8���i�gs�,��JAz��������IcX���+#a+��֢���*W�xs�5��<g���<JP��� �I�^���I���͕ۼ����G�R�_�g�3�hVV�m�Q�tY��k|����q�v#t..������1�� Ϭ��Q&�;6L�:��+��W�=}>Jc�������+�T�4�|hnMɩ#�*@�ns'p��;����J��c�-���H7�g�;'�6X��D�/�<��4fx���O�/K����_�����2D�R�1p@��I��K��:]D6Z~���w�A��z�+1���!C��E����6�_��]R���t$�<a1��h�>�.-�aB4�BFl�#�ˋ�0�.�%endstreamendobj13 0 obj<</Contents 15 0 R/CropBox[0 0 612 792]/MediaBox[0 0 612 792]/Parent 31 0 R/Resources 14 0 R/Rotate 0/Type/Page>>endobj14 0 obj<</ExtGState<</GS2 39 0 R>>/Font<</F1 38 0 R/F2 42 0 R/F3 27 0 R/F4 26 0 R>>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>endobj15 0 obj<</Filter/FlateDecode/Length 2434>>streamhޔYY����8�b�@�IQ$ż�\�"0� /vzȖ�kZ65�������I�� ��b�uWϻ�7�{����ݗ�}t���˃<�݇�Q��Ag�}��Yn�껐D��=���ݏ�����r���86���^��ad[����lM����ߚ���B�=�b��P�i;��T�K!�֣a�G���O�߭��~w�G�KwEy/>g"�Ե�N�B���g?��s�Rw�=qT�Q���+!a+8�0P�AD�N�'|���O�|����0�s>��EI�p�~��da����M���a�V����]#ʊ���~]�������/�t�+�y.���?�/��[�^�gO�~���~�4��{Sk��T��A���L�G�d:L�Z�~韡���<���~�N�y6��u3�Pֶ�ak�kt�|j��N��K�E�q��0Z|�e��.�]���X��\'��d�aJ�̜k�l��Lx�'�jqf/�p����4#����[�bIRv�M����O�����yu�cm��Q��.�)�7f�]i+�}�ւ?|{��~��Gg�q<�!�"���b�2��^x�l�TU�j�h�촲�����`7��h��$8r!�] *��҉�t��#T�a�ϵ�{>q���~;��T[iU���.[����^]fy�l���EF�#���!��S�^�8��(���hx�xv�p6:�{e*:Q�m{���0^M�LV@�����|5���m��撄����z��_,f��o�^ckU�� �0��yժ����n����s��� U��������z�5,�X�s�F���X��h;�!�R����g N��a,�2t���3��;s8�q��IBډ�}Tg;^L�L}�t;���X�ں����H�^�<����N������AH��P���x)��}%+��5��5c���Ƥ�}�V�B�T�a�Ƅ�u���O�Uյ�>�@�^��15�SO��� ��"t�YH��� ���@,0�'�����z�$��e+���B��u�IpT��;1j�,��c2Xqy.z?��c��,�\����GS���)�R&pF��@.��/����G��D���p��ܔ���d�L�n�9���fu�Z`��<� }2d%b��?5s���w�N���|1.�T�~%���6��R]���9���d�z!I�nY-�ſ����(T�������/���"c%)\`5������B��u8�t���s�!K��a�������q_w���y!����o��:���1�ۻe�'w��Ȕ�Y�ru���YRZ���5�e��=8��E�N��Wk����,�%/���y2c��[���@�-��dTk�����Mua���QWɂ�u���R[sh�����Z��7��[�N�:t�{��3i�Ɲ>RF~�E]1��r5YB6g��=9/bi`��+n3gq��k����w��5.�X�L>v���Wn�߲5���.�b����1#��N������J���4�)�DVkp�B�����G�uT�Ɓ���I��]$��>��k3��ŉ���|�B��}8�l]��_���?�q<�XA�*�P�9y�/n�A��%B�`٨jl����e�~8�����^��ěZ�D�L|�U��x�I��qs!�ɾ���Rl�(Ȓ0��Rd����z�{���$��'��B���E���x��U�F$�ۚ(ښмP$�=��~}'z��vYXHJ��n���6�6H��w��)�)v^���b��-Ʈ�M��`��ɮ"t�w]��Z�.��<r(z�r�(�iL�@?��+���؞�RZK����o�w��(qW~��?��/!t�h�`��uRD�*DJ�8�!�"�Ns���f��DL�u~>F�ZW~�����n�Lz�$�8�_)<���L$h���!�#�OSF&�?�q�A��u�ȇ��2�Wu�z*�DM�ڳ�A�|8�4�{���8��jԒG�k�o����xb96R+1��0t`�V��)���$r?����m5B4��v��Sn��ֿ ��9�IYR���9WU�d5 @k�`�EP�?,�E3]s%����+s|k����!l�G4���0M�~��T��lƄ����>IVL��؍q�w�A��-������[ɒ��Ò��,������_F�o�Yk�@,O6��~��������n������s��>~~\�w���w���ၟAnˬ<��2�i�D�>l�b���]�����1�t��o�w�XÎ_[�[��$N����r�rw嘯��QH���`1�0K��Y|lO~���������`�xF0�����[8ȣ4�/?�ˆ})5Ξ8�'Y9^|�Mc/�%���移�05��endstreamendobj16 0 obj<</Contents 18 0 R/CropBox[0 0 612 792]/MediaBox[0 0 612 792]/Parent 31 0 R/Resources 17 0 R/Rotate 0/Type/Page>>endobj17 0 obj<</ExtGState<</GS2 39 0 R>>/Font<</F1 38 0 R/F2 42 0 R/F3 27 0 R>>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>endobj18 0 obj<</Filter/FlateDecode/Length 1465>>streamh�|W�r�6}�W��Xq���u�6�4��|�����F"U���_�O�of�@J�;���.�݃��?Y�n~�ng���MIʼ��CDӌp��Q&ɓDD��&�4���Ϳ����)n��%M�$��j��Ǐ���(�g��%�4jЛV9۽tV��U="�r<��U������Zwms�GՐ�?�_p���IY0a�� +��(c%a\d�B_��~AsR��0���/j��6�U[������)��"����<����J��a�W�]��Z�鼠�Z (�ϒ,�,M���Q~��b��7ӂ��ʧ�W;9:���U�s�~���S���T䄧IeIBRQ�#η4�\Q�d���<�Gpޟxr�,N��_Q��B[�����#4�`3�XwEpح��,��H0�'�C���F��F���x��L<�ɴr��C�z�wz|��a.���.En�gr$�0fkY�˵n2�;۶��ѡW٫��@���S��t��ji�G����ߞ���N"x:Qf��I�v���v��]�{�[�z��É�A�j��꿣� �i�V'/��\8霋9>�s�sG}�1Ϡ����/��G�ֵ����)C�`�����?t���[8*r��4�|eEt/╚��{�+YԨQ�{pd�����å�+O�2cٌ��(�nV�$�םYf�E�•����'�xWOR���������v8�۫UE�v�������8���ﺱ����_��o�y������y��9��n����K��٣�5TS��yS�a�n�<xѺ���15�w{��_M�bg�E�6e�4L�Ͷ0ޘ�b���ڀ�F�ʝ�t�W���u�2�FԨ=<��������qP;�p<ta��V�����C.��c��hjb��͉�09g����P���G��D�!ؼ?�!,�t-=<ɾ����)!x�B)t��'@�y�32�"!�p>/��<J�]�����/�9B:�iR0��v9�E��mm��LNz�z��p"��Q�Ƥp\�p�ۋHk7�.Nn�k07�#l��`�?l�#d������l�_����Lؼp�?TYg_.t0Ymw�w���u�z߂Vz��9|Vn����Z���kj�h��Ri�_/Mг�~C�hh�F������M����/�!̔�h_�E�U��6������U8B�ͱRA�E2�/�(��h���#��O�$�Gj�a��oa��y"�x�)XFV@�H��f3SA�vc3|�Gy2�Ӈ��26�3�=,ߥ�gL���|��n�V^N]�F�焁ح1�Id������&i��S*�5���T}�������ߟ?~��t��� �n>���a�����<#�Tbo/|_�Ӄ���싈8I�yH�ia9���P��ϯ����*v&h��=���n�%��>u���G�C=�k���]u�K�����endstreamendobj19 0 obj<</Contents 21 0 R/CropBox[0 0 612 792]/MediaBox[0 0 612 792]/Parent 31 0 R/Resources 20 0 R/Rotate 0/Type/Page>>endobj20 0 obj<</ExtGState<</GS2 39 0 R>>/Font<</F2 42 0 R/F3 27 0 R/F4 26 0 R>>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>endobj21 0 obj<</Filter/FlateDecode/Length 285>>streamh�T�IO�0�%��>:�Lf��Z�H��=DU�@�T4����ld��4�{OS�|H���Ed�Rr�q�/5��&����4��Z�xf8L�J��wc�(W�o��JIp�R�뙏י,��l_!gܨ4���QĉX2ԛ�s��O�S"��„�(�Ҿ����X���^gYnŪ�,O� ko�F";�)�j<�I��.*�c��6ⱽܿ��C�G+�z�֠���ck�@V��RHL���*)��ms��Sw�k�n���i���O��!�sd��Ib�endstreamendobj22 0 obj<</Filter/FlateDecode/Length 7840/Subtype/Type1C>>streamhz@W��4c��Id�D���(ƛ�%�3"�r(� � :Í�}Fn��cpD�'c"c��&��d�A�M�������l��l���}KAuM����UWի�11zͶ����7d�k@�**8<h^Xh�[�08�O$�W��I��SPT�C9f}����w�Կg�z̔3Q$��F�d��"N4A4Ud-r��--�y�|E��P�J#�����JD�"�H'j��:DgDݢE�D�D�E_����~&�)!%^&F,aIL!�1�x�XD��‡�L�J"��M�YDQLT��~��J�����G�M������01115���l2ڄ3�4�b�0q0�m��"�e&�L�M�M4&����mY����4�Fl������ţֶ6F�f�����q��z����=�63����H�.�Q(lg93���[#�3b�d��0G!����3b#�5�0�kk�i��r�SiGA�����(�U3�]3���`1X���z�c�g*�U�gI�"��Z���Έ�a�ta��{�Q��Q���v��(�m��v�s#88�4�:i�����ֈ�Bam4Ƞ��F�����A�m���r��Alm�xP��H[�cg��F3���8�ڈmݬ��F9ƽ�Y�7��&�1��θ#���f�v ��[lha�� �_dk3c�q�N�F�:`$����֨�ü��1����p�I�&[XϜ1�b���_�ŪUx@��b�Ma��aJ���+��!!+��*���e$��۸���!}�(\Dܓ��8�ڈ�"�D,D����mD.�����7Y8$�\LF�7�P*�:J�UBK�%��6����^��B��&�qإaφ��:�y��]R��Y�#mzq���/~��Ҕ��;#�����e/�����+7^y4j����U�Y����2c'����1��x�9<V4���`���[X[̞䲸C�]��{�^x��q�ƹ��=�f�~����Ə?���'h'|1�T��������p��ށ'��u�]�%}���f ҃���>�u���k�i�I_;x�Fs}\l+�j����2�۸h���O�uu��be>���h7�o���ښ5��E���V437��� h�3g�f��]Iqq�:nWQ��Tdf�ड़���p�3�O{4'}�%o+�Ǌ��g�=���_��d/9�m��Sr�)>q���X&>���k���@˿�봱�s���ƋC#��I���%+�$�B��e��ϵ�;1�[���1��P�"i�G 'm�;�w�������~3�B�w ������~~!!~���!�“”^x�7KO�?��_l�N/���W/6�^3�^���*���h>*��bJ:p��vf\%�,.��ӎ=������a���…��Us���ǎ������?�g�!�(��(�����������}��Hf̓�o��冭��1/�ILܫ�^����K���_j�b����%&&���+���;�O���~�`���M�s�F�JZ�Y"���V��M����T�;�#v�KfPk��ݐԻ�k�i���fw�`|L胐F�5��9��s�r��g��zq����v��-���뾈ٴ��������")��� Wj"��4��//krE�㧠�V/yx���ղ��G�n�:ҝp{VG���'��V\Z�F\�� ����,D!�Dd����^����=�:�ٿ��8����w7�!E��G��䝅�{K��L2<�~gs^�X�{$��ӆ����y��{�7C�;iZ[VZSQS��(SQ�p���?Tת��{C�vh�U^���������V�q�<4{{���ߜ�f�|[��0.@*���X(?�x*���!K�6��[h$����g���>?�bO��Y��L=9������|���`L�m�;�Rt���"��Z�r�!����18!�rp�SMI���^�)���.Ml�����5��_�zx'�:̤̅�&�6�0H<�‚�Y��u̻��5�cs(�����f�尶j?������z�_fh$���HN��o͞���N�-�-Ҕ��B)k�ۨ��~\���v�0�?��a�0u��֭Zά�l9���$\j���Z��D���X����Z�ŵ��Hd��t��.n]x�J=+�]m8@0\�]h(@nS�i(�eP��M��Pn$�&����,��z��?�X��ׅ_1��{�;7�����ĉo8M����>�`���Ih�F�$=�3)���Pr�N��@#&NBRD�Nq"�f�Ii��kR#����`���}�BϽ��*�c~�5�If��l�6Z���Ѯ�v\�^���p�E{�p8�f��������8���W�d05�Ꙛ����o���p�t��CO��:r��MtS0��*���U��1����(�R>z�C��~�c���.��:�6R���nh�ޱ#<2�E?���u�˿i�lP�����;p���w�a�A�Zp�;`5���jO�i=AKI�8,��h`����ٟ@��iļз���'���{X�D�Z�z����>>�����ZW3�C&���y���+'�m䲩�%M�{��o�9�!G��P1��Z�m�YB�cW��%�ɹ�Z� ���T��T��RH/�������Eo���U�����S8L����=Ah,��ҳ//�q��۷]z��EKg�'�O���O�����Io6��#��l�kp'�Kk+��Վ���Tv� ���:ĭ�0���[:=�2Y���U/�?��}��:{C�VTY�vD!��^�|����qV0d�����i2�BCLgN�3[�rq�U�G����*��}s�j��A}U���4{�����}�'^WܙhڶV��"wZ��EC��b�+aW�+�,v�1�@C�5A�vrRoC����z�돤~tA~����)���]ۜ�c>�~>�/������Y@���i��8���|���]?�5�e�������(ڵ�-u�z�gT�Dc̨��Ч`�M�F�H�I��N'�ef&2{�d6���%v�̖,��`�L����|����;���;g�����__*�/�i����&���4;���:U��4.dsz(�0���7��?��g�<����(.r��쌃���E�r��O�H۽;�A�Obu]�t��:~<�8s���='88H��bkBjG�� ��>�����R�U-O�J�La�3b֨�����;I�{J�:v��^���nVuξQ>�d���^g��7)y#�QᛒM�IF�.��{��ؔ��E�`u��>�O���bS��٫��8=JG���Fd��F3FIs��ƴ͓�d���V���H(�VF��lf?x���3��A�I��s�L���S��p�sx�Ώ�ʉd~��ҾI8������y^���=�<��6�ѕe>=�%|::�h�����1�s"������������1��%x\�/.�P�ŋ(e�^�)0�L!��|,���bx̏���rG$~���&R�h��l!��s&PwH4����>#�ga�}�H��AbaF�)麍z���h�l���B�rX�����v��.VJ�^�{�F�� 4mP�>pʍE�PZ���P���OP�#��-}�]{8�BuhFv/�n�� %rDo�-�5[w/�W�+�D����F�Hc1��`�C��렱���́��k<H~m�Y�� �V�������N~I�����rN�:qyԉ���9�R�鎹�+���@�N���K���}^;nG�����EG!���Pp�ѐ�-�e���M�"�Q�Q��G-G���6�.������0l����V�aV�̾��N�E���cU�\���:U��؏��o�X�[���Nf�B�����KA���d:�{����3��g�N�����t���1H����a���>��v���aT>H`JL#‘��ӧb0=B�Յk�u���;����F^g�-���F���?��+@��1`>*`ϘC8>C�A���2�A�F`��,�B��z� _��� ���S�)��`��y����������g��0qrz�h8�D����N���NF�8�վ�V��=�w�t2����Q�m�T��{4��Ngy��z��c��`߲4�F��xS���[VKܷ���z)�lg��lWr][��0Voϙ<x������4t�2d����=4d�d��R��Lo���,6|��6�>� �2h��3�?�_�K�$zދ�p�I��?��{6��O�7~g�����u�-�w�]�Z��[`�uޱE�1|F�U��+1X�a�B��Vb�|��m1�vfq�����(u� \�`�N,�������4�uY����'��rs��)A�k�9�� z��u��iˆB!/@���(���#���&��(��F�?!���"\��[���^�@"d��pj���@}3MHӧ�搚����}>���*f�Z����z_�8��������f6��>��x�Hse�"��Q:!��z�s��6�L��9`Iu1�jL&d.����u͟5_�� O}�C4���Wą��'l�V`�����lM��Y�9dJ��V�p�P���E~"�ɉ�p=\`F|qU��,N�����̇��LIiQ1W�Y\S~8W'/H�S١�W�3���g����t&3sO6W����'�k#�3�Y�\R�έH5����c� |(a��T_q�W�3���<kl2�k�A�z`��F����@v��-�_�e�ah�7#c��0�������>�u��E�i��+���{��uZ�ȍ����.U��7��p��������Fm�6Yۥ��{�ݩkӥi͊�U?h+���|��W++����G�F�2��c�ƌ�"&0"=.����JL�����:�Qe������9�Ҥ�1�����֎+�9��눘��Ir��ݙl�DV:<:>)6N�^�~.�{gJ\�ܷ&�����ZVfa�W[���i�IO��d�DzuU���U�s���u��PuiQ�^uEF�5��/<�ɖ��Jۧ�{eԲ��5��`X���ټ��”��pi!2�)�6L�И�ZueM�St�^�(?�hoJ^�B�.-y'{���0��X^�T�\��^������O�{��$�%R���;g�iNdz�O�"!^��*��C��y����bHn�*o+�LKUr���T�2͟Y�ZQS�.ޛ���<��ǔ���'sȃM��Ҕ���p��?�Q3U�{�X70&���'>.6>!>>������^�:"G��9�a�N�#���0r&�ay�|4�.j�0r&�/Ħ+���&.���l€����O����w]�Wp��ػ~�����d���}������"G��(�T�WWɨ�S��\JyU���s��_ʭ��mb֤��r��Qi�u����55m�)�������՝ruREt�-�M��.��%7����dF����v_s��ʥE\��yNn�w�;p2�9b���.&&�L�ȩS#r�䤭��w�1��'�^�es}��I�%�:�!Sp6m���-���+�Hb��鹟J�Y�ŒRS�R��?f�Ws%��*yTRL(��s2K(L+��83��ۛ�N�G��.�W��+qX�+�y�VUZz'[R����Q�V(9UEBI���^ȩfs��J�E-�`r�^�i�'w.0����:�����S���T��.@��2�)i�I��E{�Nͨ�j2�1;�!1;CY�1da�յ~u5�I��@��ks�B}��y'��~ѥs��)ZK�+��VH`�� !]��{%�_m�f���Q�l7���h���S_��P|L�H1�E'�w4�T�앚9�~^#�o�T��p�飋"e��ރ��jL�d�o�������B�g��m�ɨ�u�ޣB��-P~��c��-��l�%�qB;���i�>רs�E�%�U*{6z�`��SͰ���|a��0����W`�>��W�͠�h�^�:e��|���z.�Z^xz�9_�C�h!���ׄ�����|"�����q�r�����o���!���%��Q�C��x>Z�^����-�ז�[�#Ht��:iO�UmZ�E��1��8+�(�ˎi�z:�W��X᭶����#�?zk=��BG��n��"lx��8�'�|���������lJ6�7_��4�;X��@YK��w3ԓ���fR����[��䂒����W�Jʦ��8�\xV�n*]��]�9R�$����<�%x�u��H���7dZO����rc�ug6b��7����Ff$2�P�)�A^�>�=�a.U�E�7)\o�`k�`mq1�������YA�ˠ虸R��!�(�1T@09����:�h�3�\�'�����Yb�^����:���u��tp�[j�R��f����a�a=mK-��B&5|��qTSV~j�-��HM�d��Ԓ���"�ܳ%PYB݆x��WPʔ��,6�jɶ=ɹurp������|iG�QE�Kt嘢PIdZJ�0S���I˯�n,9�UP�iZF�|O"%��@kl�2��7�dί���E��]��S�=^��Ȍ?�����Nݯ��)%��n���L5��a*n����.0��qC��]�s>�\�$l����w�>w#��WN�(*��y��S��|r�50�E�w�������q�-+d�����?�&��]m�J���=|�3���ǅu�gwo�p�[�i`5����7��`���l����v�P�U'���++=51NU��Z�����OO�ll����%�c������O�>x�\��W9WFeA��Ф���x�+���1MO�:��y�����!j �Wtf��q��#�\����T�_�0BMmݓ�W!��������ܪ7��?TyP���Q��1Lrf�t.�bd�w��e�䜪l��j�d��q�.+?-V��IbS�p�ޅ�� ���R�-,l���B�����6����ㄺ�ѵ?����B��z�@����%�T�clf8i�Q��b���ŗa�G>w4������|8]SRz���\}U�40܉������!ȃ�����f9�Id��:�|c�ܙu���z7�SQ��b#�����.����g�i�D�L8�}����iڥ,�SQ���R�F���4��|���'.��.Zxn�ի�zzVu���Z�p���J�Пk��dixY'6x���D�l2�_U�����'�gSq�bE4����·)�ر�Cmm��||��|�y;��T��{og�0�S�_����1~�B�D� S����UC��ù���J?���jP��h2z��|xy7`��—��?���#�;��Qq/��C�-*�W��O����K`��?������ۿ����w�?�?qRA�C�������50r�8z���q:��LD��ٟ���g`>��x-<}��D>��&���L����?1���/ח��_��Gg�/wi����eg��jv��T5Q����v�i��a~rUUT]]U����vnnH����?�8����\��q��w����r�s�&�J�q����l��M�rMT�R�����<{�v�����*"Jš~�?.?N����f����H��/?�O�g�����x�E�����]�������k���[��!�E�#���r���0g)��endstreamendobj23 0 obj<</Ascent 0/CapHeight 0/Descent 0/Flags 4/FontBBox[-7 -227 989 764]/FontFile3 22 0 R/FontName/Universal-NewswithCommPi/ItalicAngle 0/StemV 0/Type/FontDescriptor>>endobj24 0 obj<</Differences[2/H23040]/Type/Encoding>>endobj25 0 obj<</Filter/FlateDecode/Length 15003/Subtype/Type1C>>streamh�|X\�'ƙ`�X�0�3(��][��ந���l��%@�-�@ؗ��;(���k]Q뮵�Z{k[�ڞ����h�{���Ǐ$3�}������sF`2p��@ ����2mm����^�<#�Gd�:���b�� �?U���Q���B��ãV;���Jm�"�>��C�&�l5k��y�?������`��r�@wO���!���!Vk�J��n��ӭ����Y�%�X�{�xJ���Y��X�Y�J�<<�ݤ����6��FyZ-_m��1#Pj�������x��I}<C������Є0�ir@`%� ~.�6_�xt��`��Dq�G��7D�H':m�Ҵ�������T�ɠO��6��QC����o?�Ч䧺��[�_6s6���R�FL.Hr$��_���g�_0�i�`休��Y�,�[�Z~G3ә�QԨ�Q�G���.�%��;d�XŎ��7v�֓��ߎ��3��7�f�˄�'�OZ4�eҳ�K'��b2e�Tr�թ/?�6c�����~�n=]>���f��4k�,�Y�Y'gݛm2�j���9��α��f�Ϝ��瞘g=����_l��d>9?q��/�[h�����E��|��%���Z:w�ƥI_Z}yc��e����<|y���W\Xqc���V�]��f��H�16Sm��,���Yo������&�Fa��I�ɷ��i��9is����'6�l���j�ۼ�%m�ڎ�el�m��α]d��v��f[G[g[O[��P[�m�m�m�m�m���J�|��������6j����!&�[�h�az$9%��m��i�d9+Cf�|�SJ�������������*����������HW����7�o�x���G@PD)�d�ri"�?R9`�h����\>����@ǷyO(�|F�k��{��J~ބ�y��_.ƒ�m��6d�����]�"�|0���w�L�)1����r��*��F�a���R����/q��h<E�>�v/�ݍ�K2TD�{���@#��Y����׆͆�tS���CFm �8k�fdB�^���nv:6�<�J�mK�&�S��|*��I��e/�~���8�r��n��8�Yq<|2]�L�� m=�5�������]�V_��UT����ђ/n��#�"0�����B�������g`��C>�+ףi�6hOT� �I��R���\f_�>O�Q"?:8˟A�"�y��pWa�k)S4�l�!O�Ɯ�)(��t����GH��^H6h��}�&\.VGĜ�2"�b#i��h�V�/�<'��� �Qp�{��^�5�$BԐ\��ݼ]]�����ap����0��+��[��+��1��v,i�>݆$4�aDرoګO>b�+n3�;�;�9e.+��a�]k�zq�o�PXZӖ[ؓnZ$��@�%0>��ʖ�<���[L���+��5�<� $���V�t�ͳ�z����6y��~D�{*p�/S��2�˯�q}��֥�t���'�M�ƺt���^^���o��Ef�q�r�9�F��i�_�/��v�ReGa��SG��R�1�Z�f,A3�z�M��7�%@�uaZ#�I0�B�B�y���Al���v��dEϑ�!�H�:��[�\����g�oޛl�z��d�e�{�����`�G�&hk1Ji��� B����<\��#LkD'kڛ�Jya�46Z�[�2�==9��3��)6ݬ�v��H̶[ں�����.�(5�M99����[\�������*�1��-��&v>�n�`�K+����R�y�/.�q�K�#X1��|�+�s�B8%(p-��^��^AkI��@���e�I$����ᒠBh�,,�Tl  �W�PPB�J�����!���_*���,/�ċ������xG!��M������E��e�8��OT+h|�A3%on�L~��l�[���P�,o���3d�8�����~��0b��k�?���z��j�1��Brgʾ�ڐߦ/e��7��4�I@���n�z-:�#������Cl�2�y�fs��X{���%�<�〓싒�e���p �S����*}g�wc�h���Ɩ%U��d��W�Y���B�D��X`���;���7AϨ'���,�������Y�L�2Q����ɛ��^ȊFf�||ح���0^q��Χ_��W0{j����<.MD]�w�X�]��M�r�e.�������Zf��K� ��$�N'�,� ��o�L�0�_M�����mdk($�6'��x@RA�����'v�go���B���!BV� P6i��h�J�C��+�p2�Mzڙ�������t��ȼ�'V��[!�`V�J^P-|Q�:�6�t�N��?m�K’�,Uc't�f�yt�:���Fk*E�ZgQyİl+L�T��$w;v-��-C�d-�6�@<��8?���V\��ޝ�N���}�$I9u��0��*�'ڛko2 %u�~a�߈�1��>���k��aڝ�kԻz�%�/Ì�m������{/,ä��t1Z��0�4��6�i�c���ؐD��4�����NWg�o&V���.q��R��m?���Ox��]�V��5�s�C0��SmC5-N����Ἰ���sȿC�TDI�T+�r8�0i��qh�K�h�z���y��UR�Φ'+]�(�����!y}���x��K=X���Q~�D��F�)8��@hv��'��*��C�64W�I��p�s����I�H����!���8�C����e9�^֊��:�����*����7���y���q^ҿ�����&�ף(b��7~�E0��^�S>U�?��%��k�T�?��1��KV�]E\�2��Z����_���f`����0�6��`�$������˷�65|M�v89���ٮ��(��̩��s�љ��+Z����R4�w����A�`@E�&/��Ѐ����VCS)���# ��P�L�|����?i��W�Q�����uc��*��!�o��u�an\�YIE��v7�,7��+9�����Ie�黏���H�qlJŖ^>��[X��a8Z�v`>�|�%h;�ݻVS����#����0h9a��8(M�3X����y������t��U؇�Zx��Sd�<��-���د��,�I�ٯY���5��r�d�I��W���5�Y ����$t�"����f�"귄BL�<BG��](�0j��S��_/7��6`�����`-$nG��0�Ǖ��+8����}��Η4��6[�(WN��k��(UXR(����Em��8�[��$%'`y�e|��R�T�M�#*�wГ��1,u+�7�G���|��0=-�4s�m�j�Xk���H�����*腁��ba��)i�]D8�J����aP$Z���6�&��Μ��]WU@���kh��#���lD�81/���/?`}��3���WW�|hY��F��@�!�#06�3��}#�CQ,j a�fIAzz�YV6�a�|�tmwHF�!�+��3���6A^�QՃ2�u��o��?�U.2��{5q���O]���Y�$[WO��vMk�K/�r�Pi�N�\#WG���k����K�G�M�� J3t�N7��OI�ʒ���t��/S�+���YMQ���d/:2�_��`G������ �ѹ���ܴ��r�"�)%��=LQ��%\�QpE����3+Y�k,?*���M����֘�dE��� ���۬����|H1�[��o��z�N(�2��͟3�m���Z��Cѭ���/s=���rM��tK*��N�*5�|ZʆH�;�t?|z��Z�s�g_42�+�c�:�� H�3��0l������7�I��{�|���cq�Q}KVR-S��x�����!� r�H�?�8@�C���^�=I�Y�A�M�/��X�aE���lSq���'��8�4�U/Mk�+����o�����E�jٿ�?�l�h$��F�r�[݈��q<�����,)�Ǉ���%'5;��+���;tF���:�W^T|9_w<���G�2�\�}^F�R9yZ�����_�_��E�&$���Ž��M��-b��ݒjmψ���yٍ�y�Jr"�«wI���mI��j��q��=h������o�n�csvi[��n�,�'ͩ������9X-� Є�5h(c�=��e0��c4��F�9L��w��E$zگ 4�� �Z7�$*��W�)��c�M}��,�9�q2���<��tfz����wk����"�7�i$�����Q��:y{�L�F��K2��:�<���~��2���b����FKva���8:*1�ބ�!�*��'h��<�)�y����,���2�!��I:��v:KW�Y�bb��M�-eD�!���q�����X���G���;~�;a�&~���w��E�L��@;<�P�=l�RI��g�N�k]9������k����� m���7S~5f/L��١�����ۛ�����%����4���"�6��=��Uy��kv�1��_�T�(ՅE�$�n��g�P�-@��1��4���Ѻk!�M�+Mޛ�W�4���Mf�Q-�(�|�{�@�rF�~��M4;���$�9�e-�9m�r�7�g�W�q���%���xO`�ٕ����)�&����x��c�r�{��F��*M��Od�{�e�d�N��2�-�����h��i�a��X&U&{б���H�<;�ɣ�����ɓ�M��fπ�C��DR�Q���3�s���C�-�Z��%���p���3������g%��C���{K�q�%#c�BYlFf����L_�f�:�X4��6y����wz/�6k�Y���,V�#�~�c*?=�������X~�����g|��}[y��z��4K=��ic�S9c���Z��a�Pcq�#���b5��ӂ9���WE�uU;�1�N�h�>:�]�^�U�ǫ������r��c�8��i��Rؗ�W��4�]����'����{o�Y���ũ��Z�a���5���M�S�&��9uO�B�_`ڍ�`y�}Z�����8I ����]������ɒ�.u�<^�"g��"��k�4�����$�ILS��aO��,JH~��������yf7����\cx�R�PO�d��7��.u����}����6��8���c�.�fuk[�\t>%;6�9{�Z�~�����(髚��F�J��R�Vk@���v��N��<��D��p����D^vk���|��q��[&�6��!'��UAtT\l\,�ƣE�a"�hH�Υ�2�Y*���RE��#���6د�E��$%a���/�ِm�+�`*,�����H���`�11nȊ�_�x>�~�Vc^]���@����W�:N$d���r;���C���J}Dj]Wv�p��{�P�؞�U���wN��� �Y���[ِ�\���n��N��'�>֑���$|����H�"��%*�zs�a����d�H�τ�N��4b���~4�A�H^��L�Ѵ���AO���QR�Q�U�\$3k��D;�~���ƫ���7�6M�����W+��/t�.���/#n�����?E�ER�$�ju�'��L"`9;��h���,YТ�$�%'r�+p���B�58%k�k�A\#�Z^@l�_�B���k4B^��K��kv���Uޗ��G�Rz8�Mbb�b�ڵ*�9�C��v9�6�m��J�Y��g�q^\nV�v�RQ���H\�e�h&!)#��;�>-�KL#�Cv�M��L�j|�]�Mhb@��9����z?�t�!�S���Q�������Y�P��l�˗��j#vM�������&T���sQ�̬�)4>���p^��gh�[[������������Br.%SJ+⥉�,՟L�Ea��N�4X�a�-��+gm����&���f �]��*���1nG��$S�3e+ϕꟂ�~�]�w�n�M�������J0/.UEsQ�I�th�������Az�4��d�Hz�ݹ;�U�8�䎣�����ƻ��T|�&�Ӟ-z�7<�<�uE�NF��q�|��-��&�1q���/��JOPa;�;w�L�D�?bL�&��hNr2Q�Nlڊ����Tǲ��8*�ؙ"p��;�ա�tx��`ӕ#W;Y��Q!hx�B<u�%/ڮ�;�T�D�'�p�tw� d��}���6�ͱ�Z��T_�զ�y���]~�;0��h1��и��ϯ�3���ho��"�h�]~�ao%yI��O�MF��LlbV���-����)�d���ޓq(���Ag�l%��n�-dF#�L������[&?G��)�a�2#������T�m��v���3H1r/��e��`A�Y���0�����ޏ�,�#㳳�8�Qv�4Y�L����:CZ�O�k�Q��~��fO;��}���F�I:�����/P�3�ߟ���ۥ�Ҥ�I=B�wIv:9ϊF&�+�5�Zش��&�W|1W��LS���$�wN]���}��{��8�HT8O�or�X"�)M�q�z�v��R��'����1�yU��[�+{2�f�G�w���:��_o��c��xG�ˢ�T�)%+&����+�Xd�S��f�����֖>�cȏ���Y�ڃ�����'Z�*��&�*P�����|C��H��Y,�����מ^�=�;ck�8_���R�s��Q�n:R�r�L���Ԉ:>MyT�oHh��wETU����C�T���/�աO�+�J#Y!����+Ss��|m]&+�y���N��M/�݁������Y0K�n��9�h����XUX�Sj��K���g��p~�����V*���g�@�3 .2��8_�p���@}���墚Zm�1����^��4z=�1��^����aa����i@fq�<k:1=����j���8���k�y�e'�Ψ��=�:D�0���@)�-���M��Qoa*�ר���+G��K���t�����;���CY��m0�?�=��{@�R-}+q������jҊ8ʷ�!�5��5��.��LW��!�+���_�C3���3���[����q��ޞBlj����m .�m?oJ����}��d�k�"V���)�aE���5�i��������M�5��wǙcg����L⟑o���N�Cʛ��]��zI�˘d����<�m'�Z�g��-ߍm��F�vlSn�h۩et�������<|ݔ�8�z��Q�$C�Qu{�#M��?|����c������5����n�%hf�yh��n��q�kaX�߷ȔK�-wq��1�ȝ��g�W�rb�V�Kx�W�_��%�QàW��BvH,��Vl�QU��k��a��n��ݗ��T�"�$6��o������3rp+{jKka@v3[Q��bp΅�0��W�د���W��MW�4���e߳֜䇖��By��g�VI@�CJ^��o[� ��\c,��=����ދs�ąb:�p���mW�5�}��M���'#�3�;���Ʋpx�v��<�n^H]��������MS��0�<�Be�N&�U{�YZ��K4h�/� K���.���;'n�ّ�+�.77-�i���I>q^�Bԍ;$|<�U�������m+L����@�f��ԵG�3g^W��{��/.�=���,�_��b��d)p��LP%�E�ˊ��1�E~8����ki_�����u%ɮ�l�A�z�e�Ed������d�x�:^��������QiU�I��ITK��vѴ�m\鉃]8c2��R��2F���N��R�0E>%�b��G�Ų:�Y�}Xr�J���n8�]��#eJ��0�+��{'�备U���T��φi�L��,?�{�^k��3�)ѡm�%һ�.%ѭ/o�p ��i$e�@�E$���>V]��f��p~A~.,�n���T7ŗ�%�3ur�,Ӝ-��sܒ�d���e�������B�}erE4��#׃�����O��I����e�*%%�Q9)�+�/i������>TiR!+���^�������4�S�O�[f��=/mM���7�0���a�Tv7���:t���j�Ln~��v�*:|f��3�N^���v��юK��A�j�/֭��k�q��c�X�ig��U���Uk�n�ZE���l�oI ��v"$!a�AV���[E[�����Z}���g��}�f��k�u����嗹'sϽs3��s�9���a�,Mn*�����ɢ�h��t�hJ��d���I��4:y�"ő����U|o�1�6�.�(�!�����*C�VO�(�9x��!����teQ��%+c�q�����2�A�Y�&�v�N�`��x���DWH��$������>�BȌ�ӄ�LVK�&�|/ц��}q��in�<zp�=b粯4�����~�%�=�t���W)��ft���R�9R���.����~��5:w�5~T�ώ�0�7H���7��6�������ӕYC��J��#U�f���ݔ�2D{�e�`���Y���Vܸ�rU�ٜ�����p�<Vn���y��&cż��.-����7F�&�$&�����R*2��4M��눼̡��K�b�f��1qZ[<v��v`4y����[C��A�f���m�FY�Z�}WBQ\V�qK�9제">gt�Xp���K��'��X���a���2�0��sƊ��K�=��t��}�`/^2y}3,�FF��r��x��\l{���/�rx�4�15^0y�$�e���K{�8�S�!5/1�*�1Ţ�I��[���oVl��|�e)L�z�<fO��]h����=��<��Κ�F~&l��0s��n7mYx\�ݐ��(�_:��l�g�~{J���^>�l�;�b�l�{��FV���F�n���E�|8�x�����I��-�L�B���Y07�-GD&���4�uU����e�7�6���  ��������ë��M�&~�kUI��f۫B�C�q�r��P�=�!V�l��"�""�>�7��x�'����{,K�����(�&����l]*Oq4f4�%�<:���[�cЊ�g��2e���Ix�U0���K����Mu�E�ܼQb�����N=���\��)/24�+�ʐ6TW�PE�����mE+�#��dMœ}0��(��j4�!�K�^+m�m�)g7�v�诛o�kYUaR*F(�q�/�eM�>���RWZ��1��Q���8T]�oaBR"��D��_��%c��Vh9����I7|��_��\�1�Ҏ���`Uý'�<a����z��üV�¯�8�O����������D=H]�O�.֧R�Y�!n�f≾,�uI1o`���_K��c�3�3�3�t|�D���x������zH������8����\|�,��OMcU��x*�"�X]j�p7����y�`��AVxj(��=��l��%[�4e��(c�%:m�zGhU� صAT{.��0�Q�kH���*�푯����y�tw�VA%�$��T���P�� C���2^�ʂ�)پȦ��f�����\�xW�w���Ċ$�鴳���U.�.,�ѕ�X|I8���wC�U�eF��3��j�.�u�x�<�����7$�>G�K/�U[�s��NDt$�n�FFv�T�g3�Y5Il;�ERn^q��3������3V-��r����o,yg���/|x�̅�,��Nr�s�i����*�ػs�{�h2t�)�c�;w=Ι�U��4���^�����;�w�`1a����j//�g�D�M�l�K�(�Ǐ��B���D�G0����!R������6n���#9�$����G�@�&?��� ���Y��.��i����.�0���H�ui�o�̄D�������y-��h'��`5r�����������1|�z����1��}%��IS�f5lfy�7#4DN�k3�ϟ�mdjﯫ�#�JX���@�pp����q3ɤ��#�l�U�8��][X�[B�K���H�����uV�k,��j��Df�eܜ�JQ�a3�#G�*�$m���=��(�8��{��*��7J?���Z&�,;/K���KS�ռ�Z���8�h���m.MW�9����¦��>��h��?7�Y����w���F�/WIm��W`|��Bx�7���"�����lzbR�ԫ2���L�mB۩�eq��m�ONC���C-*����&�X�ѧ�i��T�������B�$�t����*��ۀd̾��c��2/�m�٬�x�����)��_N)Ug�F%J��B�_��`��&�^�4�@�i!���);1N����'@���O��}Z@����h;X�w۫s�պc6-:S^���9���1��ݏ�>�q�]H�����A�N^���˄&Rq����¬zw:L�Ȼz�BMʚfsc�5&qm����Mbn��zM��maģ�i�0�0�����9n%��!{��ۦ � ��A���K�H�#�a-�H�5�j�>}���r�v�6*�:������)In�O��X���}t��T^���{�C<�8���t���&�.�����kϵ0���ڐv�R��/��"X���%�{�ʎQ͑E�aqaLBa��!I�d�$�{�rYlhM��m�m8H�g����D|H��AX��p��[��vUčE8�v����zƭr�6t;��ܵNQ$��}2�%v0ϱ��<��!�h�Z0ߜ`mUQ\�c`���}���K���urS̉��+-�lG]�����v������rj��-[Ve3�Nm=��eF-�&m�'����B��W�c��q����Vuđ�?h��0���3�d�N�JKd�a߂a��a���[�8�^+�w#W'�K��s���/0�W��phƟ�+{"��j3j@^}�ڶ�"8V��*���-b��Ƙ酯Z�鹂�u4���̟{�������!��@]�&t�kJ����M��V=>�_4�l��ڒ������B��$6��6��Ԯ�g4}�΄�qT�,��{;߿uf�sM~�Y/��x�F��>l�V�̼�������U�8����K1�)�~e[{^8��O��x�>5L����;���%{C�Ro��a�������M�I��llij4�A��:�d̂������������WT��Ŕ�(�Jt���YzE|X�"pds��R�J�&�K�%I��l�!Z���$����K)S�Q�J�HKc�kh!ւ��9,�p�����+��9��G˱v�����ˇ�b�cɷ[N���MCώM�G'IM���s�r�ߔ��Kb���|cY-]V�Rձ��Z����h)����X݃�"�e����*7�N�L�q�c����lzv���h��f�ѹ��H�ܻV�{WE�W�44~oX�������)� g'�m��������s<2������sƯ���O4[���`�,���OH�]Ǐ�v��q��әi�Qe>г�.4�?,�og\G�`�B[n��\Y撅)XN���,�G'j���b�e�<S66�T�����JL�R'��Ø����a��g�S"8��b�����Dˇ���`㛤$&B�GGD�[Lm��l4�����s�T���rfR���q+xq��g�����wx���kp�������;[~q��ǅ���ǅ�A�;ێ7A��M�c��#���$�v�BOӡ����l:�,�l~�<u�"S��`�����<��W���w!k+*Ԝ�a]��)@t���%l�$?�Q�E%���e�86��U��N����-�<���%W�_N����p�w���J��%S)�t�3�:6��oI��,����K��!�d���3�o~l�V�Ebjܠ���ыf!�Y�˅�&�P7���T��*)WQS[^��Τa�JU*��+-ѱ��}�T��̶[�H�،flH��:�]�ӫ™�C�ZAHTO���٭k4���-@��̍�~��k���pkۑ��J�{'���ϑS�/B�x�����~����&)ʘʽ�)<��7�zQ��E�r��1��7Į˱ҽ���;7d!��/�LYߜRK�1��7���s7S�������3���F�~�2�m $߹����儳D�.,TM�]h;��D��?io�j�YB�mi�v�p?Ky����j��~;R�RRԜkf���L�j�I��ʈ̱����v� ���Y��DK��g@����k�;8<�z�5����8I� Qh�Ƨi�f��.X֠��C�!n���)�ؓ{�bʭFރ9t�ur�ܹ�.~�)?�;b�`�,2<����!�Gjr�"�|УoySU��XL��,�so�Y>Ä���~�[��^�����s�Yx����P���2�a�n�?V�ň3�co���U��*<h~՞��";�ҭ�X�t�����\\����L94������(�c�t��{�9�[Is�Ӭ�(f��n�_k3�����*�d8Ou�8v�6�Ӄ�ۄ���D�������_��q�H����ʶ��B�& q�V,�F�%�dLY��r�<����bb�%_�-���;>D̬#��U��܆����h�:�.����_���M���b��k#�p'�c�i�4�Fϣ�h&K�m/�tY�lDO���yl1u~�����A��?��Qrb�n3�R���9L�=��oH/G�wZ�TrΒ�[X���f�>k��X�UC�k�V�x��Z���/�J#1��#��*��������=��:"z�[�����U�o�F����#p��|�0��(��I���p�(]Q,���x:y�{�$�o�NƸ+ʿ�X���)O5�}o5����h����x�����M����Wu��[�*"<�Q����Oq��VF~{ͧV���K�_�^�����)KbYd�T�֧h��#��(÷����<Fg]���^������:���l��z�+��]�^��,�D'd�䲹��R�0�&$F��������VW1#v�J����Q��d�T[V�W���%��5ؾmA���,#����۲1�A����Nc��iqQ� a���Z8��ްgq�BC�p�a.F[%���;�R��o ��ϥ�1�|5Ƣ�n��h����"m;m����R��AA��1~;��<I�|��z �@N�÷�'5��Z�Y-�N�JJ�����tk}Q_7�+Ĉ�HEz<-K�WZ�+��~��fn�٪��/�t3`�p����%��!����tw�o+46t��h��j\�)�4[��i5)n�J���]L��q�d�����Eo��2���Bt̓�zT���JC�,�Z{�Ƚ2�&O��w��)�ZO`롿��?;�Gl����'��,jx���/`���pgz'>�{X�^~Ն�x��)�4F�\P��Ug�>B9��Oӷ-p�'z2�%:��hI��j��6���$�7����\�a*v㲡��:�p�mZ�Z�K��������W�|e>���L��34�a�<��.{x<�ph��H��aX8y$�U����k��zx�`���%�?Ao���ԟ o'a��v�|U�b�6��Ck��\�q����S�����u'<�Ük�N�Ǟ��V������C�'��c��X��J��Di�3�N(��N��������E!��+��zd�CRh�c�[���{���t��\�����[4��B�%��U?� A�Դ�R��Q���lu���� �[Fn�9p�D��u۶m��66hڵ��k�6��ƦMo�1���O��x�I����,�א���N���ˆN/ ھu�D�ɭ���F�1&Yd�o`�3�>����|�-�����OɴlR�2u��L��"�*jЦ������l�5�<�s<v1�n�4��+i�%�*%Қ����5��w���Z;"�\E��������wD(X����V�?+�v����0��br�d�bRϛ�2�:�›g`��A$�J��ge{Q(��;[�#�������ZMu��z�PպFz��+m�lu|߮��y�uکv+���0-�<��o�st�������5��,������C��6��^'p��a�4-@�����y�k3a��x�7�����i�P8G,�"�<}ǫ���O�[ Fj��Im��bF����R���]5[ת������n<�4���b��f}x������Z�������[`O��[ZbC��c�Ma�Q+���4A��G"7�~Ѓw�����"w�7��?�}���&x�pߐ�g��C���}�+:4!�if���� �/���Aј/\����_'w��q���}��l�Nv����5;}rY�y� �@��DF���d���b;��E�e�!�P��/=g��{`!�,��s����@�(g�"��,�zP��{��f�~`;?��r���d�@y>�uGA�{<Wt�P��������B�k!�}�k�\!���������(�r�`�r��7�����&�D�X��|p����A��=���S�5o���|��W����y�k��&��������>�;Q��?����_��e�P����U��U(=��"��Yܯ��|O75���"�,���<'g�y�p7�j���W�>�:�g�(&X���C�Qa(�B�)n,Ѐ�o#3�=mD�� 1�n<&�:��s)�]%6(,��.��5ӯ<�e����`��REendstreamendobj26 0 obj<</BaseFont/Universal-NewswithCommPi/Encoding 24 0 R/FirstChar 0/FontDescriptor 23 0 R/LastChar 255/Subtype/Type1/Type/Font/Widths[280 280 556 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280]>>endobj27 0 obj<</BaseFont/Times-Italic/Encoding/WinAnsiEncoding/FirstChar 0/FontDescriptor 28 0 R/LastChar 255/Subtype/Type1/Type/Font/Widths[250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 333 420 500 500 833 778 214 333 333 500 675 250 333 250 278 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 333 333 675 675 675 500 920 611 611 667 722 611 611 722 722 333 444 667 556 833 667 722 611 722 611 500 556 722 611 833 611 556 556 389 278 389 422 500 333 500 500 444 500 444 278 500 500 278 278 444 278 722 500 500 500 500 389 389 278 500 444 667 444 444 389 400 275 400 541 350 0 350 333 500 556 889 500 500 333 1000 500 333 944 350 556 350 350 333 333 556 556 350 500 889 333 980 389 333 667 350 389 556 250 389 500 500 500 500 275 500 333 760 276 500 675 333 760 333 400 675 300 300 333 500 523 250 333 300 310 500 750 750 750 500 611 611 611 611 611 611 889 667 611 611 611 611 333 333 333 333 722 667 722 722 722 722 722 675 722 722 722 722 722 556 611 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 667 444 444 444 444 444 278 278 278 278 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 675 500 500 500 500 500 444 500 444]>>endobj28 0 obj<</Ascent 699/CapHeight 653/Descent -205/Flags 98/FontBBox[-169 -217 1010 883]/FontFile3 25 0 R/FontName/Times-Italic/ItalicAngle -15.5/StemH 76/StemV 76/Type/FontDescriptor/XHeight 441>>endobj29 0 obj<</Nums[0 30 0 R]>>endobj30 0 obj<</S/D>>endobj31 0 obj<</Count 8/Kids[36 0 R 1 0 R 4 0 R 7 0 R 10 0 R 13 0 R 16 0 R 19 0 R]/Type/Pages>>endobj32 0 obj<</Length 3449/Subtype/XML/Type/Metadata>>stream<?xpacket begin="" id="W5M0MpCehiHzreSzNTczkc9d"?><x:xmpmeta xmlns:x="adobe:ns:meta/" x:xmptk="Adobe XMP Core 4.2.1-c041 52.342996, 2008/05/07-20:48:00        ">   <rdf:RDF xmlns:rdf="http://www.w3.org/1999/02/22-rdf-syntax-ns#">      <rdf:Description rdf:about=""            xmlns:xmp="http://ns.adobe.com/xap/1.0/">         <xmp:CreatorTool>XyEnterprise XPP 9.3.0.0</xmp:CreatorTool>         <xmp:ModifyDate>2019-06-24T13:19:45-04:00</xmp:ModifyDate>         <xmp:CreateDate>2019-06-24T13:19:45-04:00</xmp:CreateDate>      </rdf:Description>      <rdf:Description rdf:about=""            xmlns:dc="http://purl.org/dc/elements/1.1/">         <dc:format>application/pdf</dc:format>         <dc:title>            <rdf:Alt>               <rdf:li xml:lang="x-default">No Job Name</rdf:li>            </rdf:Alt>         </dc:title>      </rdf:Description>      <rdf:Description rdf:about=""            xmlns:pdf="http://ns.adobe.com/pdf/1.3/">         <pdf:Producer>Acrobat Distiller 9.0.0 (Windows)</pdf:Producer>      </rdf:Description>      <rdf:Description rdf:about=""            xmlns:xmpMM="http://ns.adobe.com/xap/1.0/mm/">         <xmpMM:DocumentID>uuid:6edb2ba5-5c47-4a24-affc-6fb5cd498252</xmpMM:DocumentID>         <xmpMM:InstanceID>uuid:609c2a0c-2a06-4b02-9bc6-e9606adb3430</xmpMM:InstanceID>      </rdf:Description>   </rdf:RDF></x:xmpmeta>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           <?xpacket end="w"?>endstreamendobj33 0 obj<</CreationDate(D:20190624131945-04'00')/Creator(XyEnterprise XPP 9.3.0.0)/ModDate(D:20190624131945-04'00')/Producer(Acrobat Distiller 9.0.0 \(Windows\))/Title(No Job Name)>>endobjxref0 340000000000 65535 f0000033493 00000 n0000033620 00000 n0000033733 00000 n0000036544 00000 n0000036671 00000 n0000036774 00000 n0000039334 00000 n0000039461 00000 n0000039574 00000 n0000042396 00000 n0000042526 00000 n0000042630 00000 n0000045169 00000 n0000045299 00000 n0000045413 00000 n0000047918 00000 n0000048048 00000 n0000048152 00000 n0000049688 00000 n0000049818 00000 n0000049922 00000 n0000050277 00000 n0000058203 00000 n0000058382 00000 n0000058439 00000 n0000073529 00000 n0000074703 00000 n0000075873 00000 n0000076077 00000 n0000076113 00000 n0000076138 00000 n0000076237 00000 n0000079764 00000 ntrailer<</Size 34/ID[<E66AE8BC65D9D5BFD050183026A0559A><A21A77ED8F77784F83ECA8F06D0197FF>]>>startxref116%%EOF Contents
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                                            Search

                                        
                                    
	
                                
                                    
                                    Print

                                
                            
	
                                
                                    
                                                
                                                Full Screen
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